



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
01/02/26	EMI 4001193843 CHQ S58541924001193843	0000000000000000	01/02/26	3,383.00		16,341.38
01/02/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-788806923540-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000788806923540	01/02/26		25,000.00	41,341.38
01/02/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-773255796331-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000773255796331	01/02/26	4,500.00		36,841.38
01/02/26	UPI-MR DINESH RAJ S-DINESHRAJSUBRAMANI92 -1@OKSBI-IDIB000T197-186933124406-PAYMEN T FROM PHONE	0000186933124406	01/02/26	8,000.00		28,841.38
01/02/26	UPI-FDPL FINANCE-FDPLFINANCE@ICICI-ICICO DC0099-146710653203-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000146710653203	01/02/26	5,626.58		23,214.80
01/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-628239285781-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000628239285781	01/02/26	45.00		23,169.80
02/02/26	ACH D- RESPO FINANCIAL CAPI-4931203625	0000003920239091	02/02/26	4,825.00		18,344.80
03/02/26	IMPS-603408570077-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1558896	0000603408570077	03/02/26		1.00	18,345.80
03/02/26	IMPS-603408585624-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1558896	0000603408585624	03/02/26		35,279.00	53,624.80
03/02/26	UPI-MAHESHKUMAR CHOITHRA-8320066504@AXL- HDFC0001700-669511938161-PAYMENT FROM PH ONE	0000669511938161	03/02/26	27,398.00		26,226.80
03/02/26	IMPS-603449412796-DSG INVESTMENTS PRIVAT E LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXX3701-API TXN	0000603449412796	03/02/26		30,561.30	56,788.10
03/02/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAY-TOLL@OKPAY AXIS-UTIB0000553-118112775422-UPI	0000118112775422	03/02/26	500.00		56,288.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

03/02/26	UPI-SALEMA KHATUN	0000299481412607	03/02/26	45,482.00		10,806.10
	SIKDER-SALEMA.SIKDER@P					
	TYES-UCBA0000715-299481412607-NA					
04/02/26	IMPS-603550165037-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDI	0000603550165037	04/02/26		1.09	10,807.19
	A PRIVATE					
	LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX3173-C					
	ASHFREE PAYMENTS CASHFREE PAYMENTS					
04/02/26	IMPS-603511504097-U. Y. FINCORP LIMITE-I	0000603511504097	04/02/26		26,724.00	37,531.19
	CIC-XXXXXXXX6942-IMPSTRANSFERP2A					
04/02/26	IMPS-603596402363-API BANKING EB-NESF-XX	0000603596402363	04/02/26		1.00	37,532.19
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX6172-PAYOUT					
04/02/26	IMPS-603512973666-SAMPATI SECURITIES LIM	0000603512973666	04/02/26		28,800.00	66,332.19
	ITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX0029-CREDIT					
	LOAN 6					
	666389					
04/02/26	UPI-MR ABDUL KHALIQUE	0000299501811588	04/02/26	45,656.00		20,676.19
	MA-7896282871@PTYE					
	S-MAHB0002507-299501811588-NA					
04/02/26	UPI-BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-	0000058773353089	04/02/26	15.00		20,661.19
	058773353089-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
04/02/26	UPI-SAWOOD AKHTAR	0000617303125388	04/02/26	3,500.00		17,161.19
	ENTERP-PAYTMQR28100505					
	010119YTLIJNMF6D@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-61730					
	3125388-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
04/02/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 150126-EPR2603	EPR2603567572754	04/02/26	86.63		17,074.56
	567572754					
04/02/26	UPI-ANASGATE P2P	0000600667809094	04/02/26	999.00		16,075.56
	TRADING-PAYTM.S1A1T60@P					
	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-600667809094-202624195713					
	95					
04/02/26	UPI-ANASGATE P2P	0000639642051313	04/02/26	999.00		15,076.56
	TRADING-PAYTM.S1A1T60@P					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-639642051313-202624196324 93					
04/02/26	UPI-ROHIT NARAYANA ENTER-PAYTMQR28100505 0101UFP32SNC8RDF@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-95654 6335586-20262426259662	0000956546335586	04/02/26	1,800.00		13,276.56
05/02/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-609132702281-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000609132702281	05/02/26		2,000.00	15,276.56
05/02/26	UPI-VIMAL KUMAR VERMA-9555258158@MBK-PPI W0881822-603611925987-PAID VIA MOBIKWIK	0000603611925987	05/02/26		2,100.00	17,376.56
05/02/26	UPI-SUNIL RAI-9478915778@FREECHARGE-JIOP 0000001-287888070366-UPI	0000287888070366	05/02/26		2,100.00	19,476.56
05/02/26	UPI-OXYBILLION TECHNOLOG-PAYTM.S1M437S@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-367788071346-202625725685 26	0000367788071346	05/02/26	2,000.00		17,476.56
05/02/26	UPI-OXYBILLION TECHNOLOG-PAYTM.S1M437S@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-496169873870-202625726190 30	0000496169873870	05/02/26	2,000.00		15,476.56
05/02/26	A2AINT01 - - 99909927031995 - DEV AA SHISH CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	0000001452254402	05/02/26		30,766.00	46,242.56
05/02/26	UPI-SHUBHAM KUMAR-2946314A.QRPOS@IDBI-IB KL0009990-826215419565-PAYMENT FROM PHON E	0000826215419565	05/02/26	26,000.00		20,242.56
05/02/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 160126-EPR2603 668337688	EPR2603668337688	05/02/26	97.51		20,145.05
05/02/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 160126-EPR2603 668337693	EPR2603668337693	05/02/26	97.51		20,047.54
06/02/26	UPI-RAJKUMARAN	0000118263729322	06/02/26	4,500.00		15,547.54

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
 100 FEET ROAD,
 City : PONDICHERRY 605005
 State : PONDICHERRY
 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
 Cust ID : 172569037
 Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
 A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
 Branch Code : 407
 Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

MR. S ARUNKUMAR
 16 Fourth Cross Street
 Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
 Mudaliarpet
 Pondicherry 605004
 Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	R-RAJ03827-1@OKHDFCBANK- IOBA0003605-118263729322-UPI				
06/02/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000118272786654	06/02/26	1,148.00	14,399.54
	DIGITAL-GOOGLEBBPSTAX@I CICI-ICIC0DC0099-118272786654-UPI				
07/02/26	UPI-SATYA SOVAN	0000526873548319	07/02/26	15,000.00	29,399.54
	ROUT-COINHIVE22@AXL-UJV N0003523-526873548319-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
07/02/26	UPI-SATYA SOVAN	0000698833685385	07/02/26	15,996.99	45,396.53
	ROUT-8144093806@PTYES-BK ID0005160-698833685385-SENT USING PAYTM U				
07/02/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD -ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH2603801734 3	BOFAH26038017343	07/02/26	1,000.00	46,396.53
07/02/26	EMI 164988719 CHQ S1649887190051 0226164 988719	0000000000000000	07/02/26	13,030.00	33,366.53
07/02/26	UPI-M RAJAKUMARAN-PAYTMQR5JVUVD@PTYS-YES B0PTMUPI-695969359216-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000695969359216	07/02/26	250.00	33,116.53
07/02/26	UPI-MLT VEGETABLE SHOP-PAYTMQR6EMQIP@PTYS -YESB0PTMUPI-635582679713-PAYMENT FROM P HONE	0000635582679713	07/02/26	10.00	33,106.53
07/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-446819150431-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000446819150431	07/02/26	35.00	33,071.53
07/02/26	UPI-S	0000682579547754	07/02/26	25,000.00	8,071.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	NIRMALA-NIRMALA.SEKAR1970@YBL-HDFC 0000407-682579547754-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
07/02/26	UPI-SWIGGY LIMITED-SWIGGY.STORES@AXB-UTI B0000100-310877802583-PAY FOR INTENT	0000310877802583	07/02/26	483.00		7,588.53
08/02/26	UPI-MOHAMED ALI-PAYTM.S109KAC@PTY-YESB0M CHUPI-448364580193-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000448364580193	08/02/26	80.00		7,508.53
08/02/26	UPI-J A AGENCIES-PAYTMQR6I71YK@PTYS-YESB 0PTMUPI-506838987628-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000506838987628	08/02/26	500.00		7,008.53
09/02/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-445288671160-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000445288671160	09/02/26		3,000.00	10,008.53
09/02/26	UPI-KONTERI RAVEENDRA R-RAVINDRA.RAJU5@ AXL-SBIN0009473-118395249135-UPI	0000118395249135	09/02/26	4,000.00		6,008.53
09/02/26	UPI-KULVINDAR SINGH-9120152575-6@NYES-BA RB0BUPGBX-396952670076-SENT USING PAYTM U	0000396952670076	09/02/26	4,000.00		2,008.53
09/02/26	UPI-MR BATHINI VEERABAB-MRVEERABABU946@ NAVIAXIS-CBIN0285015-604081373240-PAID V IA NAVI UPI	0000604081373240	09/02/26		23,994.00	26,002.53
09/02/26	UPI-KUKKA VEERABADHRAM-8297946438@PTYES -BKID0005650-396953297513-SENT USING PAY TM U	0000396953297513	09/02/26		29,480.00	55,482.53
09/02/26	UPI-SHAIK HUSSAIN-9640775597@PTYES-TGRB0 000001-698978474731-SENT USING PAYTM U	0000698978474731	09/02/26		18,925.00	74,407.53
09/02/26	UPI-S PAVITHRAN-PAVITHRAN284-1@OKICICI-I CIC0007368-118398667035-UPI	0000118398667035	09/02/26	5,000.00		69,407.53

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

09/02/26	UPI-SOLOMON CAPITAL	0000969414093745	09/02/26	64,192.36		5,215.17
	PRIV-SOLOMONCAPITALP					
	872010.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-9694140937					
	45-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
09/02/26	UPI-AMAZON PAY	0000604025891028	09/02/26	1,332.00		3,883.17
	GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER					
	Y@RAPL-RATN000RAPL-604025891028-REQUEST					
	FROM AMAZO					
10/02/26	CC 000434155XXXXXX5899 AUTOPAY SI-MAD	0000000723598231	10/02/26	910.00		2,973.17
10/02/26	IMPS-604110154306-SAWOOD AKHTAR ENTERP-I	0000604110154306	10/02/26		200,000.00	202,973.17
	BKL-XXXXXXXXXXXX8629-BUSINESS					
	RELATED					
10/02/26	IMPS-604111907325-S	0000604111907325	10/02/26	1.00		202,972.17
	NIRMALA-HDFC-XXXXXXX					
	XXX6590-					
10/02/26	IMPS-604111157032-SAWOOD AKHTAR ENTERP-I	0000604111157032	10/02/26		200,000.00	402,972.17
	BKL-XXXXXXXXXXXX8629-BUSINESS					
	RELATED					
10/02/26	CC 000653029XXXXXX5092 AUTOPAY SI-MAD	0000000723652033	10/02/26	3,040.00		399,932.17
10/02/26	IMPS-604111159184-SAWOOD AKHTAR ENTERP-I	0000604111159184	10/02/26		94,294.06	494,226.23
	BKL-XXXXXXXXXXXX8629-BUSINESS					
	RELATED					
10/02/26	UPI-DARRA	0000397037155157	10/02/26		20,000.00	514,226.23
	NAGESWARARAO-9948627078@PTYES-					
	DBSS0IN0811-397037155157-SENT USING PAYT					
	M U					
10/02/26	UPI-PANDLA	0000000623930401	10/02/26		28,000.00	542,226.23
	PAVANI-PANDLAPAVANI791@NYES-H					
	DFC0CSUCUB-000623930401-PAY					
10/02/26	UPI-KESHAGANI	0000604148047150	10/02/26		24,999.00	567,225.23
	SRINU-KESHAGANI.S@PTAXIS-H					
	DFC0CSUCUB-604148047150-SENT USING PAYTM					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	U					
10/02/26	UPI-KINNERA	0000397038016529	10/02/26		25,000.00	592,225.23
	SATHEESH-9010261631@PTYES-BA					
	RB0VJSAHE-397038016529-SENT USING PAYTM					
	U					
10/02/26	SES4DCEPVJULF3/RAZPCHINMAYFINLEASEL	0000264130742736	10/02/26	99,942.88		492,282.35
11/02/26	IMPS-604208501134-JANARDAN H V-SBIN-XXXX	0000604208501134	11/02/26		50,000.00	542,282.35
	XXX6928-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					
11/02/26	UPI-NETFLIX	0000102687578809	11/02/26	499.00		541,783.35
	COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK					
	-HDFC0MERUPI-102687578809-MONTHLY					
	AUTOPA					
	Y. C					
11/02/26	IMPS-604275531534-VBOOPATHI-UTIB-XXXXXXX	0000604275531534	11/02/26		50,000.00	591,783.35
	XXXX8433-OTHERSBOOPATHI					
11/02/26	IMPS-604210933976-S	0000604210933976	11/02/26	500,000.00		91,783.35
	NIRMALA-HDFC-XXXXXXX					
	XXX6590-REPAYMENT					
11/02/26	SEJDI2FL80AWEQ/RAZPCREDITT	0000264230862691	11/02/26	31,200.00		60,583.35
11/02/26	UPI-FLOT-FLOT656043.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000R	0000404661418672	11/02/26	37,422.00		23,161.35
	ZP-404661418672-EMIPAYMENT					
11/02/26	E2602110TNITU4/EBUZZSAYYAM	0000264230886659	11/02/26	7,373.00		15,788.35
11/02/26	UPI-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-VIVIFI@KOTAK-KK	0000294659841345	11/02/26	12,129.25		3,659.10
	BK0000958-294659841345-UIPAYMENT1000002					
	0					
11/02/26	IMPS-604214713632-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXX	0000604214713632	11/02/26		150,000.00	153,659.10
	XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					
11/02/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 AMPIRE FINANCE P	0000000000584021	11/02/26	90,708.43		62,950.67
11/02/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 RAZ*UY FINCORP L	0000000000429839	11/02/26	32,440.90		30,509.77
11/02/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 POCKETLY	0000000000781365	11/02/26	13,576.05		16,933.72
11/02/26	IMPS-604214732413-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXX	0000604214732413	11/02/26		100,000.00	116,933.72
	XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

11/02/26	SEMIGN3VEZP2OH/RAZPRESPOFINANCIALCA	0000264230941568	11/02/26	39,603.00		77,330.72
11/02/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC5X-653029XXXXXX5092	1770801504242719	11/02/26	50,003.99		27,326.73
11/02/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 PYU*MPOKKET FINA	0000000000554591	11/02/26	9,172.82		18,153.91
11/02/26	UPI-PHONEPE-SV2512112247303517535857@YBL	0000002558917421	11/02/26	10,400.00		7,753.91
	-YESB0YBLUPI-002558917421-PAYMENT FROM P					
	HONE					
11/02/26	UPI-S	0000676901124680	11/02/26	5,000.00		2,753.91
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-676901124680-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
11/02/26	UPI-S	0000474805483580	11/02/26	900.00		1,853.91
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-474805483580-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
12/02/26	IMPS-604318005319-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX	0000604318005319	12/02/26		1.06	1,854.97
	XXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335					
12/02/26	IMPS-604318960227-U. Y. FINCORP LIMITE-I	0000604318960227	12/02/26		26,460.00	28,314.97
	CIC-XXXXXXXX6942-IMPSTRANSFERP2A					
12/02/26	UPI-S	0000202996947572	12/02/26	26,000.00		2,314.97
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-202996947572-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
12/02/26	UPI-AMAZON	0000604338130355	12/02/26	146.70		2,168.27
	PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100					
	-604338130355-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN					
12/02/26	UPI-JIO	0000393290604703	12/02/26	29.00		2,139.27
	RECHARGE-JIOINAPPDIRECT@AXL-UTIB					
	0AXLUPI-393290604703-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
12/02/26	IMPS-604356402518-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE	0000604356402518	12/02/26		88,200.00	90,339.27
	LIMITED A/C NFPL					
	DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX					
	0088-API TXN					
13/02/26	REV-UPI-50100433390335-ARUNS7868@YBL-083	0000083885512260	13/02/26		68,640.00	158,979.27
	885512260-PAYMENT FROM PHONEPE					
13/02/26	UPI-BIZPULLIYIL729FBL-BIZ.PULLIYIL729@FB	0000083885512260	13/02/26	68,640.00		90,339.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
 100 FEET ROAD,
 City : PONDICHERRY 605005
 State : PONDICHERRY
 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
 Cust ID : 172569037
 Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
 A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
 Branch Code : 407
 Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

MR. S ARUNKUMAR
 16 Fourth Cross Street
 Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
 Mudaliarpet
 Pondicherry 605004
 Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	L-FDRL0002078-083885512260-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
13/02/26	UPI-PULLIYIL PARA FRUITS-PULLIYILPARA01@FBL-FDRL0002078-200019631977-SENT USING PAYTM U	0000200019631977	13/02/26	68,640.00		21,699.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604408579761-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1584712	0000604408579761	13/02/26		1.00	21,700.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604408590776-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1584712	0000604408590776	13/02/26		35,279.00	56,979.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604460638747-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000604460638747	13/02/26	55,000.00		1,979.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604456607145-DSG INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX3701-API TXN	0000604456607145	13/02/26		35,280.00	37,259.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604410722412-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS	0000604410722412	13/02/26		43,000.00	80,259.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604411985413-PRADEEPAKUMAR MERCHANT TRADING-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0173-	0000604411985413	13/02/26	76,500.00		3,759.27
13/02/26	UPI-SAUMYAJIT DAS-PAYTMQR281005050101405 W1QJDC2EX@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-851395831138 -202621361725591	0000851395831138	13/02/26	200.00		3,559.27
13/02/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWAL@YESBANK-Y ESB0000022-604447915320-F02 PHONEPE WD T 26	0000604447915320	13/02/26		70,000.00	73,559.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604416986745-PRADEEPAKUMAR VENTURES-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0109-	0000604416986745	13/02/26	71,000.00		2,559.27
13/02/26	IMPS-604429067966-R K BANSAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIM-RATN-XXXXXXXX8321-RKBANSALFINANCE PLTDFUND	0000604429067966	13/02/26		22,050.00	24,609.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

13/02/26	UPI-MOHD AMREJ-AMREJ.MOHD1@YBL-AIRP0000 001-040209924899-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000040209924899	13/02/26	9,346.00		15,263.27
13/02/26	UPI-SBZAHERA MOHAMMED MA-FCBIZSBD00060@F REECHARGE-UTIB0000131-462993616460-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000462993616460	13/02/26	9,346.00		5,917.27
13/02/26	UPI-M VERTRIVEL-VELUHOTEL@EQUITASBANK-ES FB0001001-667257454804-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000667257454804	13/02/26	50.00		5,867.27
13/02/26	UPI-KARAI CHETTINAD REST-PAYTMQR28100505 0101109XQAG2834Y@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-94737 0272085-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000947370272085	13/02/26	10.00		5,857.27
14/02/26	IMPS-604500861578-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDIA PVT LTD-NSPB-XXXXXXXXX0008-BAV	0000604500861578	14/02/26		1.00	5,858.27
14/02/26	IMPS-604500375800-DEVMUNI LEASING AND -ICIC-XXXXXXXXX1083-IMPSXICICIXLNDMPLZ00013 0037XSX43218	0000604500375800	14/02/26		43,218.00	49,076.27
14/02/26	UPI-BROKENTUSK TECHNOLOG-SETURPD@CITIBAN K-CITI0RTGSMI-607086255834-RESPO WILL VERIFY	0000607086255834	14/02/26	1.00		49,075.27
14/02/26	UPI-BROKENTUSK TECHNOLOG-SETUVERIFY@CITI BANK-CITI0RTGSMI-604599890159-96F5675741 BE0271	0000604599890159	14/02/26		1.00	49,076.27
14/02/26	UPI-BROKENTUSK TECHNOLOG-SETURPD@CITIBAN K-CITI0RTGSMI-356544410308-RESPO WILL VERIFY	0000356544410308	14/02/26	1.00		49,075.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

14/02/26	UPI-BROKENTUSK TECHNOLOG-SETUVERIFY@CITI BANK-CITI0RTGSMI-604599890136-DE9ADD9D1B 75E0B0	0000604599890136	14/02/26		1.00	49,076.27
14/02/26	IMPS-604557369332-RESPO FINANCIAL CAPITA L PRIVATE LIMITED DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 1830-CASH LOAN FROM ZYPE	0000604557369332	14/02/26		47,015.00	96,091.27
14/02/26	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-2 32632449037-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000232632449037	14/02/26	399.00		95,692.27
14/02/26	IMPS-604557527179-KHOSYA FINLEASE PRIVAT E LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX8510-260214163 0010192 KH2026021320433124 32157203	0000604557527179	14/02/26		22,050.00	117,742.27
14/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-220238862165-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000220238862165	14/02/26	45.00		117,697.27
14/02/26	UPI-PARANTHAMAN N-Q164840292@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-865078246129-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000865078246129	14/02/26	255.00		117,442.27
14/02/26	UPI-UV RESTAURANT-PAYTM.D17871771311@PTY -YESB0MCHUPI-170461563425-PAYMENT FROM P HONE	0000170461563425	14/02/26	150.00		117,292.27
14/02/26	UPI-ORANGE DEPARTMENTAL -PAYTMQR6X5FTI@P TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-872707225251-PAYMENT FRO M PHONE	0000872707225251	14/02/26	60.00		117,232.27
14/02/26	UPI-AIR FIBER PAYMENT 5G-PAYTM-80575022@ PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-565261157473-PAYMENT F ROM PHONE	0000565261157473	14/02/26	1,060.82		116,171.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

14/02/26	UPI-MYJIO-MYJIO.EASEBUZZ@HDFCBANK-HDFCOM	0000604552886444	15/02/26	189.00		115,982.45
	ERUPI-604552886444-PAY					
15/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y	0000051383257106	15/02/26	20.00		115,962.45
	ESB0PTMUPI-051383257106-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
15/02/26	UPI-J AND L VENTURES-Q397581330@YBL-YESB	0000236369804826	15/02/26	200.00		115,762.45
	0YBLUPI-236369804826-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
16/02/26	UPI-LEELA SANJAY	0000390714996438	16/02/26	45,740.00		70,022.45
	MECHKAR-MITLEE@UPI-UBIN					
	0532231-390714996438-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
16/02/26	UPI-ZAKEY ABBAS-9837610076@PTAXIS-CNRB0	0000909738003042	16/02/26	45,740.00		24,282.45
	000033-909738003042-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
16/02/26	UPI-S	0000340909537903	16/02/26	2,000.00		22,282.45
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-340909537903-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
16/02/26	IMPS-604725148386-PRADEEPAKUMAR	0000604725148386	16/02/26	20,000.00		2,282.45
	VENTURES-					
	KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0109-IMPS					
	TRANSACTION					
16/02/26	UPI-KAAP	0000957968486903	16/02/26	55.00		2,227.45
	BHAVAN-GPAY-11262693367@OKBIZA					
	XIS-UTIB0000553-957968486903-PAYMENT FRO					
	M PHONE					
16/02/26	IMPS-604717670714-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I	0000604717670714	16/02/26		1.03	2,228.48
	DFB-XXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS					
16/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y	0000156197415657	16/02/26	130.00		2,098.48
	ESB0PTMUPI-156197415657-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
16/02/26	UPI-SWIGGY	0000019501540320	16/02/26	225.00		1,873.48
	LIMITED-SWIGGY.STORES@AXB-UTI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	B0000100-019501540320-PAY FOR INTENT				
17/02/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 300126-EPR2604 788144063	EPR2604788144063	17/02/26	73.48	1,800.00
17/02/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-GOLDLINE FINANCE PRI VATE LIMITED-SARUNKUMAR-IN42604856192911	IN42604856192911	17/02/26	27,342.00	29,142.00
17/02/26	IMPS-604812940673-PRADEEPKUMAR VENTURES- KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0109-	0000604812940673	17/02/26	20,000.00	9,142.00
17/02/26	IMPS-604859361654-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED AC FC DISBURSE-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0068-IMPS YES FAST00000023292 S ARUNKUMA	0000604859361654	17/02/26	22,932.00	32,074.00
17/02/26	UPI-NISHA ZAHID-Q117622786@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-846494073095-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000846494073095	17/02/26	22,916.00	9,158.00
17/02/26	IMPS-604816266923-SAWOOD AKHTAR ENTERP-I BKL-XXXXXXXXXXXX8629-NO REMARK	0000604816266923	17/02/26	1.00	9,159.00
17/02/26	IMPS-604859441264-CHINMAY FINLEASE LIMIT ED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX5556-LOAN DISBURSEMEN T OF 2346673	0000604859441264	17/02/26	86,442.00	95,601.00
17/02/26	IMPS-604817919826-PRADEEPKUMAR MERCHANT TRADING-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0173-	0000604817919826	17/02/26	50,000.00	45,601.00
17/02/26	IMPS-604859468131-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C SNAPPAISA -YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0098-IMPS YES SNAP00000020964 S ARUNKUMA	0000604859468131	17/02/26	19,404.00	65,005.00
17/02/26	UPI-NITRICH FERTILISERS -NITRICH12@FBL-F DRL0001690-118793343460-UPI	0000118793343460	17/02/26	45,832.00	19,173.00
17/02/26	UPI-ABINASH	0000035889554771	17/02/26	9,350.00	9,823.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	MONDAL-MONDALABINASH761-6@OK ICICI-UBIN0574554-035889554771-PAYMENT F ROM PHONE					
17/02/26	UPI-AVIKARA ENTERPRISES -PAYTMQR28100505 01011FRBU4P1R6KM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-49852 1319189-202621740793651	0000498521319189	17/02/26	2,000.00		7,823.00
18/02/26	IMPS-604991714413-API BANKING EB-NESF-XX XXXXXXXXXXXXX6172-PAYOUT	0000604991714413	18/02/26		1.00	7,824.00
18/02/26	IMPS-604912720094-AMAN FINCAP LIMITED.-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX0033-IMPS/ICICI/DUN000000283 78/S ARUNKUMAR/23814	0000604912720094	18/02/26		23,814.00	31,638.00
18/02/26	UPI-MR MEHEDI HASAN-BHARATPE09893905821 @YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-697393662592-PAY MENT FROM PHONE	0000697393662592	18/02/26	18,307.00		13,331.00
18/02/26	NWD-526099XXXXXX3324-00900114-PUDUCHERRY M	0000604913013274	18/02/26	2,000.00		11,331.00
18/02/26	NWD-526099XXXXXX3324-00900114-PUDUCHERRY M	0000604913013274	18/02/26	-2,000.00		13,331.00
18/02/26	NWD-526099XXXXXX3324-00900114-PUDUCHERRY M	0000604913025461	18/02/26	2,000.00		11,331.00
18/02/26	IMPS-604919247044-VANSHIKA MICRO CREDI-F DRL-XXXXXXXXXX4261-I180226199897953	0000604919247044	18/02/26		25,500.00	36,831.00
18/02/26	UPI-MATHIYALAGAN V-9698836879-2@YBL-TMBL 0000303-848283065282-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000848283065282	18/02/26	22,893.00		13,938.00
19/02/26	IMPS-605098419397-API BANKING EB-NESF-XX XXXXXXXXXXXXX6172-PAYOUT	0000605098419397	19/02/26		1.00	13,939.00
19/02/26	UPI-SPHEETIFINTECHPVTLTD-SPHEETI2@YESBAN K-YESB0000022-605065269651-PHONEPE RECUR RING	0000605065269651	19/02/26	1.00		13,938.00
19/02/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 300126-EPR2604 999683126	EPR2604999683126	19/02/26	831.62		13,106.38

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

19/02/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 300126-EPR2604 999683128	EPR2604999683128	19/02/26	680.10		12,426.28
19/02/26	IMPS-605011001341-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX XXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335	0000605011001341	19/02/26		1.09	12,427.37
19/02/26	UPI-BITNEXY PRIVATE LIM-IPAY-1219563268 6@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-876420491867-IT8 215501621781	0000876420491867	19/02/26	2,000.00		10,427.37
19/02/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQ@PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-5293 67015269-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000529367015269	19/02/26	100.00		10,327.37
19/02/26	IMPS-605014260371-RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT-I DFB-XXXXXXX9676-IMPSPAYMENT	0000605014260371	19/02/26		24,696.00	35,023.37
19/02/26	IMPS-605015298709-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I DFB-XXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS	0000605015298709	19/02/26		1.09	35,024.46
19/02/26	IMPS-605060770137-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C SALARY SET-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0121-API TXN	0000605060770137	19/02/26		17,640.00	52,664.46
19/02/26	IMPS-605025724758-PRADEEPKUMAR VENTURES- KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0109-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000605025724758	19/02/26	40,000.00		12,664.46
19/02/26	UPI-BOILLA MAHESH-MAHESH.BOILLA@PTAXIS-T MBL0000373-397577236114-SENT FROM PAYTM	0000397577236114	19/02/26	4,200.00		8,464.46
19/02/26	IMPS-605017521808-NAMAN FINLEASE PRIVA-I DFB-XXXXXXX1800-PAYMENTDISBURSED	0000605017521808	19/02/26		19,800.00	28,264.46
19/02/26	NEFT CR-IDFB0040135-SPEETI FINTECH PRIV ATE LIMITED-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-IDFB60506628 7293	IDFB605066287293	19/02/26		16,816.00	45,080.46
19/02/26	UPI-MR A SADAM NIVASH SH-PAYTMQR6TWRRO@P	0000677720712624	19/02/26	60.00		45,020.46

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-677720712624-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
19/02/26	IMPS-605022925775-PRADEEPAKUMAR VENTURES-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0109-UPI-SPHEETI FINTECH PRIV-KARANLALCHANDAN I12-2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000815-60511105532 3-UPI PAYMENT	0000605022925775	19/02/26	35,000.00		10,020.46
20/02/26	UPI-SPHEETI FINTECH PRIV-KARANLALCHANDAN I12-2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000815-60511105532 3-UPI PAYMENT	0000605111055323	20/02/26	250.00		9,770.46
20/02/26	IMPS-605113538933-AGRIM FINCAP PRIVATE-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0226-BULD66804730	0000605113538933	20/02/26		18,522.00	28,292.46
20/02/26	UPI-YACHNA SAKHUJA-YACHNAARORA2017-3@OKI CICI-IBKL0000310-118917700511-UPI	0000118917700511	20/02/26	9,372.00		18,920.46
20/02/26	UPI-CODEFIPAY-GPAY-12198677109@OKBIZAXIS -UTIB0000553-118919362378-UPI	0000118919362378	20/02/26	9,648.00		9,272.46
20/02/26	UPI-GUHAN AGENCY-PAYTMQR2810050501011JW8 C212F2OL@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-981766748013-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000981766748013	20/02/26	50.00		9,222.46
21/02/26	CHEQUE BK CHGS INCL GST 06-02-2026-EPR26 05105309609	EPR2605105309609	21/02/26	188.80		9,033.66
21/02/26	IMPS-605210373197-SETU-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXXX007-IMPSREDEMPTIONREQUEST	0000605210373197	21/02/26		1.00	9,034.66
21/02/26	UPI-RAYEN AGENCY HARDWAR-Q139372210@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-096969894142-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000096969894142	21/02/26	35.00		8,999.66
21/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-800923031585-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000800923031585	21/02/26	60.00		8,939.66

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

21/02/26	UPI-TEA BOY-VYAPAR.171588904604@HDFCBANK -HDFC0MERUPI-921342918470-PAYMENT FROM P HONE	0000921342918470	21/02/26	10.00		8,929.66
21/02/26	UPI-HDOLI-PAYTMQROYUOA8LSUH@PAYTM-YESBOP TMUPI-401400793523-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000401400793523	21/02/26	70.00		8,859.66
21/02/26	UPI-MR THAMUJUDEEN-Q130445838@YBL-YESB0Y BLUPI-406972308141-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000406972308141	21/02/26	200.00		8,659.66
22/02/26	UPI-PRIYA R-RAJI97905@YBL-SBIN0012798-4 71752119598-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000471752119598	22/02/26	520.00		8,139.66
22/02/26	UPI-JIO RECHARGE-JIOINAPPDIRECT1@AXL-UTI B0AXLUPI-992356703032-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000992356703032	22/02/26	29.00		8,110.66
22/02/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-760924974179-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000760924974179	22/02/26		5,000.00	13,110.66
22/02/26	UPI-AANANDCHETAN AND ATU-PAYTM.S1AQCHM@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-252511372086-202622282307 307	0000252511372086	22/02/26	2,000.00		11,110.66
22/02/26	UPI-AANANDCHETAN AND ATU-PAYTM.S1AQCHM@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-245822165552-202622282417 640	0000245822165552	22/02/26	2,000.00		9,110.66
22/02/26	UPI-DEVKIJAGATRAJ TECH P-PAYTM.S12S4S7@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-872218956993-202622282515 629	0000872218956993	22/02/26	1,100.00		8,010.66
23/02/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-642075216888-PAID VIA CRED	0000642075216888	23/02/26	50.00		7,960.66
24/02/26	UPI-JIO RECHARGE-JIOINAPPDIRECT@AXL-UTIB	0000325821634178	24/02/26	39.00		7,921.66

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

24/02/26	0AXLUPI-325821634178-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
	IMPS-605522861163-SEKAR R-SBIN-XXXXXXX62	0000605522861163	24/02/26		355,000.00	362,921.66
	35-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					
24/02/26	UPI-S	0000864063326714	24/02/26	45,000.00		317,921.66
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-864063326714-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
24/02/26	UPI-RAMFINCORP-RAMFINCORP4.PAYU@AXISBANK	0000406257416114	24/02/26	26,815.00		291,106.66
	-UTIB0003156-406257416114-UPIINTENT					
24/02/26	IMPS-605526915521-S	0000605526915521	24/02/26	50,000.00		241,106.66
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX					
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION					
25/02/26	SKHNROZSZJXILR/RAZPRESPOFINANCIALCA	0000265633796356	25/02/26	50,428.00		190,678.66
25/02/26	UPI-RITA	0000291591474176	25/02/26	164.00		190,514.66
	AROKIAMARY-PAYTM.S21FNZI@PTY-YE					
	SB0MCHUPI-291591474176-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHON					
	E					
25/02/26	UPI-B	0000119129996286	25/02/26	2,595.00		187,919.66
	SUDHARSAN-VJSUDHARSAN1999-2@OKICIC					
	I-HDFC0007891-119129996286-UPI					
25/02/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 AMPIRE FINANCE P	0000000000163328	25/02/26	114,623.06		73,296.60
25/02/26	UPI-V TEK COMPUTERS-8438616509@IOB-IOBA0	0000960365413548	25/02/26	95.00		73,201.60
	001976-960365413548-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
25/02/26	UPI-WWW MPOKKET	0000189283707236	25/02/26	10,691.15		62,510.45
	COM-MPOKKET.PAYU@HDFCBAN					
	K-HDFC0MERUPI-189283707236-UPIINTENT					
25/02/26	UPI-MPOKKET-MPOKKET.EASEBUZZ@YPBIZ-YESB0	0000529573354106	25/02/26	2,108.14		60,402.31
	MGSUPI-529573354106-PAY					
26/02/26	UPI-VJ INFINITY	0000986768785821	26/02/26	50.00		60,352.31
	DELIGHTS-PAYTMQR6F9WJ2@P					
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-986768785821-PAYMENT FRO					
	M PHONE					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

26/02/26	UPI-BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-549328036435-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000549328036435	26/02/26	20.00		60,332.31
27/02/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH00005606222	BOFAH00005606222	27/02/26		77,098.00	137,430.31
27/02/26	5069943142/CSHFREMEGHDOOTMERCAN	0000265834127060	27/02/26	49,594.02		87,836.29
27/02/26	UPI-DEV AASHISH CAPITAL-DEVAASHISH.EASEB UZZ@YPBIZ-YESB0MGSUPI-973792177882-PAY	0000973792177882	27/02/26	42,775.58		45,060.71
27/02/26	UPI-UY FINCORP LIMITED-UYFINCORPLIMITE34 5986.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIRP0000011-9901620177 55-UYFINCORPLIMITEDLO	0000990162017755	27/02/26	34,504.72		10,555.99
27/02/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001 2798-010604382919-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000010604382919	27/02/26	1,000.00		9,555.99
27/02/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001 2798-493335016665-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000493335016665	27/02/26	1,000.00		8,555.99
27/02/26	IMPS-605812265086-U. Y. FINCORP LIMITE-I CIC-XXXXXXXX6942-IMPSTRANSFERP2A	0000605812265086	27/02/26		27,522.00	36,077.99
27/02/26	A2AINT01 - - - 99909927031995 - DEV AA SHISH CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	0000001491134787	27/02/26		34,575.00	70,652.99
27/02/26	POS 526099XXXXX3324 RAZ*FLOT	0000000000432803	27/02/26	46,000.00		24,652.99
27/02/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-ARUNANDGOD-2@OKAXIS-SBIN 0012798-119229844908-UPI	0000119229844908	27/02/26	10,000.00		14,652.99
27/02/26	IMPS-605814526560-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1623819	0000605814526560	27/02/26		1.00	14,653.99
27/02/26	IMPS-605866369403-DSG INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX3701-API TXN	0000605866369403	27/02/26		35,280.00	49,933.99
27/02/26	IMPS-605814560012-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1623819	0000605814560012	27/02/26		35,279.00	85,212.99
27/02/26	UPI-MR M SAKTHI-8072603192@AXL-IDIB000T0	0000465613037141	27/02/26	800.00		84,412.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	29-465613037141-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
28/02/26	UPI-CHERRINET-PAYTM-675503@PTYBL-YESB0PT	0000605988152208	28/02/26	765.82		83,647.17
	MUPI-605988152208-SENT USING PAYTM U					
28/02/26	UPI-JIO RECHARGE-JIOINAPPDIRECT1@AXL-UTI	0000607527578286	28/02/26	29.00		83,618.17
	B0AXLUPI-607527578286-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHONE					
28/02/26	ACH D-	0000003091761207	28/02/26	25,712.00		57,906.17
	RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-CHINMAYFINSL					
28/02/26	ME DC SI 526099XXXXXX3324 MAXLIFE	0000000000898137	28/02/26	1,608.00		56,298.17
01/03/26	EMI 4001193843 CHQ S65057914001193843	0000000000000000	01/03/26	4,613.00		51,685.17
01/03/26	UPI-NEW FOOD	0000035285190685	01/03/26	190.00		51,495.17
	PARADAISE-PAYTMQR6I5S1Z@PTY					
	S-YESB0PTMUPI-035285190685-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHONE					
02/03/26	UPI-CAPITALNOW-CAPITALNOW456916.RZP@RXAX	0000539218416407	02/03/26	14,336.00		37,159.17
	IS-UTIB0000RZP-539218416407-CAPITALNOWIN					
02/03/26	ACH D-	0000003106359173	02/03/26	14,336.00		22,823.17
	RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-CAPITALNOWSM					
02/03/26	UPI-S	0000479940287358	02/03/26	5,000.00		17,823.17
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-479940287358-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
03/03/26	IMPS-606210668587-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I	0000606210668587	03/03/26		1.00	17,824.17
	DFB-XXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS					
03/03/26	IMPS-606269381894-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE	0000606269381894	03/03/26		19,923.00	37,747.17
	LIMITED A/C SNAPPAISA					
	-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX					
	0098-API TXN					
03/03/26	IMPS-606269384045-RESPO FINANCIAL CAPITA	0000606269384045	03/03/26		47,640.00	85,387.17
	L PRIVATE LIMITED					
	DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX					
	1830-CASH LOAN FROM ZYPE					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

03/03/26	UPI-AMPIRE	0000827347458656	03/03/26	29,900.00		55,487.17
	FINANCE1-AMPIREFINANCE1.PAYU@					
	MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-827347458656-UPHINTE					
	NT					
03/03/26	UPI-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVA-AMPIREFINANCE.P	0000397902999509	03/03/26	22,000.00		33,487.17
	AYU@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-397902999509-UP					
	IINTENT					
04/03/26	UPI-S	0000063397081610	04/03/26	13,000.00		20,487.17
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-063397081610-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
04/03/26	UPI-RAZORPAY-PG.RAZORPAY@AXISBANK-UTIB00	0000876290330636	04/03/26		14,336.00	34,823.17
	01506-876290330636-CAPITALREFUNDMSMF4B					
05/03/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2127561724	0000003151131927	05/03/26	7,975.00		26,848.17
06/03/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE	BOFAH26065002930	06/03/26		1,000.00	27,848.17
	SOLUTIONS					
	PVT LTD -ARUNKUMAR					
	SEKAR-BOFAH2606500293					
	0					
06/03/26	UPI-SPARKSPHERE TECH	0000606563626030	06/03/26	4,000.00		23,848.17
	PRI-PAYTM.S1VDBCUP@P					
	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-606563626030-SENT USING P					
	AYTM U					
06/03/26	UPI-YOKESH-PAYTM.S21C9AD@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI	0000519158446662	06/03/26	250.00		23,598.17
	-519158446662-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
06/03/26	UPI-SRIRAGAVENDRASWEETSS-PAYTMQR6YOL71@P	0000285335910810	06/03/26	150.00		23,448.17
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-285335910810-PAYMENT FRO					
	M PHONE					
06/03/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6N046A@PTYS-Y	0000296521123792	06/03/26	95.00		23,353.17
	ESB0PTMUPI-296521123792-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
06/03/26	UPI-SRI T S	0000318414477680	06/03/26	50.00		23,303.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	VIJAYALAKSHM-PAYTMQR6NQBGN@P				
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-318414477680-PAYMENT FRO				
	M PHONE				
06/03/26	UPI-LAKSHMI VINAYAKA	0000204271365769	06/03/26	100.00	23,203.17
	BEV-PAYTMQR6IQJ0D@P				
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-204271365769-PAYMENT FRO				
	M PHONE				
06/03/26	UPI-C	0000927183281577	06/03/26	100.00	23,103.17
	ROSALI-PAYTM.S1X6HQN@PTY-YESB0MCHU				
	PI-927183281577-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
07/03/26	EMI 164988719 CHQ S1649887190061 0326164	0000000000000000	07/03/26	13,030.00	10,073.17
	988719				
07/03/26	UPI-SRI AUROBINDO UDYOG	0000139477720397	07/03/26	50.00	10,023.17
	-PAYTMQR6NQHBW@P				
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-139477720397-PAYMENT FRO				
	M PHONE				
07/03/26	UPI-SURESH	0000891680138601	07/03/26	180.00	9,843.17
	MOORTHY-Q410894424@YBL-YESB0Y				
	BLUPI-891680138601-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
07/03/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y	0000112814050060	07/03/26	50.00	9,793.17
	ESB0PTMUPI-112814050060-PAYMENT FROM				
	PHO				
	NE				
07/03/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000119656468296	07/03/26	500.00	9,293.17
	DIGITAL-GPAY-TOLL@OKPAY				
	AXIS-UTIB0000553-119656468296-UPI				
07/03/26	UPI-SRISANJANASVEGANDNON-PAYTMQR6FJXRU@P	0000055419903834	07/03/26	150.00	9,143.17
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-055419903834-PAYMENT FRO				
	M PHONE				
07/03/26	UPI-VJ INFINITY	0000505660233276	07/03/26	110.00	9,033.17
	DELIGHTS-PAYTMQR6F9WJ2@P				
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-505660233276-PAYMENT FRO				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	M PHONE					
07/03/26	UPI-BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-506305062557-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000506305062557	07/03/26	40.00		8,993.17
07/03/26	UPI-GUHAN AGENCY-PAYTMQR5D5UP4@PTYS-YESB 0PTMUPI-426261477003-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000426261477003	07/03/26	100.00		8,893.17
08/03/26	UPI-JIO RECHARGE-JIOINAPPDIRECT@AXL-UTIB 0AXLUPI-773812532779-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000773812532779	08/03/26	19.00		8,874.17
08/03/26	UPI-BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-417825875083-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000417825875083	08/03/26	80.00		8,794.17
08/03/26	UPI-BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-656644514608-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000656644514608	08/03/26	20.00		8,774.17
09/03/26	IMPS-606873735758-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C NFPL DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0088-API TXN	0000606873735758	09/03/26		88,200.00	96,974.17
09/03/26	UPI-MD TANWEER-20251041664284-ISERVUQRSB RP@CBIN-CBIN0284550-909852918847-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000909852918847	09/03/26	70,290.00		26,684.17
09/03/26	UPI-NATIONAL INSURANCE C-NATICGI@YBL-YES B0YBLUPI-978880609423-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000978880609423	09/03/26	1,214.00		25,470.17
09/03/26	UPI-NAUKRI COM-NAUKARI.BDSI@HDFCBANK-HDF COMERUPI-102882219282-EXECUTION TEST	0000102882219282	09/03/26	1,500.00		23,970.17
09/03/26	IMPS-606874209543-RK BANSAL FINANCE PRIV ATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX0380-RK BANS AL FINANCE P LTD FUND	0000606874209543	09/03/26		22,050.00	46,020.17
09/03/26	IMPS-606874209773-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE	0000606874209773	09/03/26		20,702.00	66,722.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	LIMITED A/C SNAPPAISA				
	-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX				
	0098-API TXN				
10/03/26	IMPS-606910001720-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX	0000606910001720	10/03/26	1.09	66,723.26
	XXXXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335				
10/03/26	IMPS-606974455893-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE	0000606974455893	10/03/26	22,932.00	89,655.26
	LIMITED AC FC				
	DISBURSE-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX				
	0068-API TXN				
10/03/26	IMPS-606933201040-S	0000606933201040	10/03/26	70,000.00	19,655.26
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX				
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION				
10/03/26	NWD-526099XXXXXXXX3324-S1NP0421-PONDICHEER	0000606911027619	10/03/26	200.00	19,455.26
	Y				
10/03/26	UPI-SANGEETHA	0000871377201217	10/03/26	429.00	19,026.26
	TRADERS-GPAY-11265495931@O				
	KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-871377201217-PAYMEN				
	T FROM PHONE				
10/03/26	UPI-PAWAN	0000039069649037	10/03/26	100.00	18,926.26
	AGENCIES-PAYTMQR6U39S5@PTYS-YE				
	SB0PTMUPI-039069649037-PAYMENT FROM				
	PHON				
	E				
10/03/26	UPI-SAEEL KACHRAJI-7645277510379SB1024@M	0000959685161442	10/03/26	9,435.00	9,491.26
	AIRTEL-AIRP0000001-959685161442-PAYMENT				
	FROM PHONE				
11/03/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000486953286121	11/03/26	2,500.00	11,991.26
	98-486953286121-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
11/03/26	IMPS-607013003399-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX	0000607013003399	11/03/26	1.10	11,992.36
	XXXXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335				
11/03/26	IMPS-607013819590-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I	0000607013819590	11/03/26	1.01	11,993.37
	DFB-XXXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

11/03/26	UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK -HDFC0MERUPI-102893726657-MONTHLY AUTOPA Y. C	0000102893726657	11/03/26	499.00		11,494.37
11/03/26	IMPS-607013853739-CLOUDVISTA INFOTECH -I DFB-XXXXXXXX9444-THISISDESC	0000607013853739	11/03/26		9,020.00	20,514.37
11/03/26	UPI-MD SARWAR ALI-9987979714@MBK-PPIW088 1822-411367920411-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000411367920411	11/03/26	9,545.00		10,969.37
11/03/26	UPI-ARVOG-ARVOG.ESBZ@KOTAK-KKBK0000958-4 70231728563-PAY	0000470231728563	11/03/26	3,071.54		7,897.83
11/03/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWL@YESBANK-Y ESB0000022-607030573520-F02 PHONEPE WD T 26	0000607030573520	11/03/26		6,500.00	14,397.83
11/03/26	UPI-DEVKIJAGATRAJ TECH P-PAYTM.S12S4S7@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-459512580772-202631132067 482	0000459512580772	11/03/26	2,000.00		12,397.83
11/03/26	UPI-MORI VISHALSINH-PAYTMQR281005050101Z LKXOBRJAZQZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-7917219255 37-202631132125870	0000791721925537	11/03/26	2,000.00		10,397.83
11/03/26	UPI-MORI VISHALSINH-PAYTMQR281005050101Z LKXOBRJAZQZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-3330112150 81-202631133340800	0000333011215081	11/03/26	2,000.00		8,397.83
11/03/26	IMPS-607019423381-AMAN FINCAP LTD-ICIC-X XXXXXXXX0003-IMPSTRANSFERP2A	0000607019423381	11/03/26		20,286.00	28,683.83
11/03/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC5X-653029XXXXXXXX5092	1773236763596400	11/03/26	3,610.00		25,073.83
11/03/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC92-434155XXXXXXXX5899	1773236792647172	11/03/26	280.84		24,792.99
11/03/26	UPI-SHABNOOR-9149246527-2@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB 0000553-401578092291-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000401578092291	11/03/26	14,037.00		10,755.99
12/03/26	UPI-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100	0000607186906653	12/03/26	706.80		10,049.19

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

12/03/26	-607186906653-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN UPI-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100 -607186908600-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN	0000607186908600	12/03/26	615.60		9,433.59
12/03/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001 2798-145889348626-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000145889348626	12/03/26		26,000.00	35,433.59
12/03/26	UPI-DEEPAK SHARMA-A-TRANSPORTS@PTYES-IDF B0040101-201756557521-NA	0000201756557521	12/03/26	23,451.00		11,982.59
12/03/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA LIMITE-VIPREVF@HSBC-HS BC0400002-607138083859-SENT USING PAYTM U	0000607138083859	12/03/26	199.00		11,783.59
12/03/26	UPI-AIRTEL-AIRTEL-BILLPAYMENT.PAYTM@PTYB L-YESB0PTMUPI-607138695772-AIRTELBROADBA NDBIL	0000607138695772	12/03/26	606.82		11,176.77
12/03/26	UPI-AIR FIBER PAYMENT 5G-PAYTM-80575022@ PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-643726995454-PAID VIA CRED	0000643726995454	12/03/26	1,060.82		10,115.95
12/03/26	IMPS-607120615449-RAMCHANDRA LEASING A-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0203-L26030017091	0000607120615449	12/03/26		20,286.00	30,401.95
12/03/26	UPI-FOREVER 49-PAYTM.S1TI6ZO@PTY-YESB0MC HUPI-607144266917-SENT USING PAYTM U	0000607144266917	12/03/26	18,775.00		11,626.95
12/03/26	UPI-NIJAMUDDIN BISWAS-9332578095@OKBIZAX IS-UTIB0000553-943564174827-IT2788817820 138	0000943564174827	12/03/26	3,700.00		7,926.95
12/03/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWL@YESBANK-Y ESB0000022-607133830645-F02 PHONEPE WD T 26	0000607133830645	12/03/26		4,900.00	12,826.95
12/03/26	UPI-MORI VISHALSINH-PAYTMQR281005050101Z	0000601320816163	12/03/26	2,000.00		10,826.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	LKXOBRJAZQZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-6013208161				
	63-202631228634822				
12/03/26	UPI-NAMVISH	0000987711951574	12/03/26	1,000.00	9,826.95
	TECHNOLOGIES-8056938759-1@OK				
	BIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-987711951574-IT28702				
	58984747				
13/03/26	CC 000653029XXXXXX5092 AUTOPAY SI-MAD	0000000729854304	13/03/26	3,610.00	6,216.95
13/03/26	CC 000653029XXXXXX5092 AUTOPAY SI-MAD	0000000729854305	13/03/26	3,610.00	9,826.95
13/03/26	UPI-C	0000685685394827	13/03/26	190.00	9,636.95
	MOUROUGANE-PAYTMQR6EBM4F@PTYS-YESB				
	0PTMUPI-685685394827-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
13/03/26	UPI-MR C	0000777100630309	13/03/26	320.00	9,316.95
	MOUROUGANE-MOUROUGANE2000@OKSBI				
	-IDIB000L007-777100630309-PAYMENT FROM P				
	HONE				
13/03/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001	0000017679724393	13/03/26	1,000.00	10,316.95
	2798-017679724393-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
13/03/26	UPI-SASWAT	0000076240160984	13/03/26	500.00	9,816.95
	TRADERS-PAYTMQR281005050101ZL				
	20OXX7OYAJ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-07624016098				
	4-202631304540455				
13/03/26	UPI-TAMIL SELVAN-9688333050@PTAXIS-KVBL0	0000386602308884	13/03/26	300.00	9,516.95
	001681-386602308884-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
13/03/26	UPI-ANASGATE P2P	0000687379249372	13/03/26	999.00	8,517.95
	TRADING-PAYTM.S14CXPDP@P				
	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-687379249372-202631304719				
	539				
13/03/26	UPI-ANASGATE P2P	0000762526185324	13/03/26	700.00	7,817.95
	TRADING-PAYTM.S14CXPDP@P				
	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-762526185324-202631304767				
	955				
15/03/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001	0000961416718271	15/03/26	5,000.00	12,817.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

15/03/26	2798-961416718271-PAYMENT FROM PHONE UPI-ANASGATE P2P TRADING-PAYTM.S14CXPDP@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-315468790699-202631594851 685	0000315468790699	15/03/26	999.00		11,818.95
15/03/26	UPI-ANASGATE P2P TRADING-PAYTM.S14CXPDP@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-528445005797-202631594898 510	0000528445005797	15/03/26	999.00		10,819.95
15/03/26	UPI-SASWAT TRADERS-PAYTMQR281005050101ZL 20OXX7OYAJ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-35294255848 4-202631594967619	0000352942558484	15/03/26	500.00		10,319.95
15/03/26	UPI-SASWAT TRADERS-PAYTMQR281005050101ZL 20OXX7OYAJ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-85065124823 2-202631595009334	0000850651248232	15/03/26	500.00		9,819.95
15/03/26	UPI-NAMVISH TECHNOLOGIES-8056938759-1@OK BIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-900327515409-IT95212 17151465	0000900327515409	15/03/26	1,000.00		8,819.95
15/03/26	UPI-NAMVISH TECHNOLOGIES-8056938759-1@OK BIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-326372485332-IT95276 20960658	0000326372485332	15/03/26	1,000.00		7,819.95
16/03/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-595752165272-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000595752165272	16/03/26		2,000.00	9,819.95
16/03/26	UPI-AANANDCHETAN AND ATU-PAYTM.S1AQCHM@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-477718106540-202631641484 487	0000477718106540	16/03/26	2,000.00		7,819.95
16/03/26	UPI-BROKENTUSK	0000014455365163	16/03/26	1.00		7,818.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	TECHNOLOG-SETUVERIFY@CITI BANK-CITI0RTGSMI-014455365163-FREO WILL VERIFY Y				
16/03/26	UPI-BROKENTUSK TECHNOLOG-SETUVERIFY@CITI BANK-CITI0RTGSMI-607599974923-36830C9E0C 5BCA5D	0000607599974923	16/03/26	1.00	7,819.95
16/03/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001 2798-132392459836-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000132392459836	16/03/26	2,500.00	10,319.95
16/03/26	UPI-MORI VISHALSINH-PAYTMQR281005050101Z LKXOBRJAZQZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-5816196254 58-202631654389583	0000581619625458	16/03/26	2,000.00	8,319.95
16/03/26	UPI-VDA FAST SOLUTION PR-PAYTM.S1JBVJE@P TY-YESB0MCHUPI-500582895454-202631654500 758	0000500582895454	16/03/26	500.00	7,819.95
16/03/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-211094710933-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000211094710933	16/03/26	200.00	8,019.95
16/03/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001 2798-787116368093-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000787116368093	16/03/26	1,900.00	9,919.95
16/03/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWL@YESBANK-Y ESB0000022-607545202327-F02 PHONEPE WD T 26	0000607545202327	16/03/26	400.00	10,319.95
16/03/26	UPI-ACAA AND HEERENDRA P-Q005769477@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-154378139341-IT3202554281768 896	0000154378139341	16/03/26	2,500.00	7,819.95
16/03/26	RTGS CR-PUNB0112000-PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD-S ARUNKUMAR-PUNBR52026031614506038	PUNBR52026031614 506038	16/03/26	1,345,585.00	1,353,404.95
16/03/26	IMPS-607535837052-PRADEEPAKUMAR TRADER-KV	0000607535837052	16/03/26	25,000.00	1,328,404.95

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	BL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0102-IMPS TRANSACTION					
16/03/26	IMPS-607535850615-PRADEEPKUMAR	0000607535850615	16/03/26	25,000.00		1,303,404.95
	MERCHANT					
	TRADING-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0173-IMPS					
	TRANS					
	ACTION					
16/03/26	IMPS-607535873476-PRADEEPKUMAR	0000607535873476	16/03/26	50,000.00		1,253,404.95
	MERCHANT					
	TRADING-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0173-IMPS					
	TRANS					
	ACTION					
16/03/26	IMPS-607535915160-PRADEEPKUMAR	0000607535915160	16/03/26	45,000.00		1,208,404.95
	MERCHANT					
	TRADING-KVBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0173-IMPS					
	TRANS					
	ACTION					
16/03/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0099999-KOMAC INVESTMENTS	IN22607539535004	16/03/26		3,486.12	1,211,891.07
	AN					
	D FINANCE PVT LTD DISBURSEMENT-S					
	ARUNKUM					
	AR-IN22607539535004					
17/03/26	UPI-HAROON WHOLESALLER	0000031220771631	17/03/26	70,418.00		1,141,473.07
	T-YESPAY.BIZSBIZ1					
	79268@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-03122077163					
	1-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
17/03/26	IMPS-607636082790-S	0000607636082790	17/03/26	250,000.00		891,473.07
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX					
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION					
17/03/26	IMPS-607636290117-S	0000607636290117	17/03/26	250,000.00		641,473.07
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXXX					
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION					
18/03/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 300126-EPR2607	EPR2607668280206	18/03/26	914.20		640,558.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	668280206					
18/03/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 290126-EPR2607 668281609	EPR2607668281609	18/03/26	1,100.81		639,458.06
18/03/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 290126-EPR2607 668275703	EPR2607668275703	18/03/26	990.72		638,467.34
18/03/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 300126-EPR2607 668282618	EPR2607668282618	18/03/26	987.68		637,479.66
18/03/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 290126-EPR2607 668293998	EPR2607668293998	18/03/26	990.72		636,488.94
18/03/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 290126-EPR2607 668279303	EPR2607668279303	18/03/26	990.72		635,498.22
18/03/26	IMPS-607736606980-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000607736606980	18/03/26	500,000.00		135,498.22
18/03/26	UPI-HAROON WHOLESALE TRA-MAB0451272A0297 183@YESBANK-YESB0001150-333450076564-PAY MENT FROM PHONE	0000333450076564	18/03/26	70,562.00		64,936.22
18/03/26	FT-50100174226590-IMPS TRANSACTION-S NIR MALA-FTIMPS464539	0000FTIMPS464539	18/03/26	63,000.00		1,936.22
24/03/26	NEFT CR-SBIN0000300-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F UND ORGANIZATIO-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN22608301 2166	SBIN226083012166	24/03/26		21,200.00	23,136.22
24/03/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PHONEPEWALLETTOPUP@AXL-UTIB0 AXLUPI-620716305124-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000620716305124	24/03/26	21,000.00		2,136.22
25/03/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-261631450867-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000261631450867	25/03/26		200.00	2,336.22
25/03/26	UPI-PRIYA R-RAJI97905@YBL-SBIN0012798-1 64675866833-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000164675866833	25/03/26	360.00		1,976.22
28/03/26	RTGS CR-PUNB0112000-PNB HOUSING FINANCE	PUNBR52026032815	28/03/26		2,067,685.00	2,069,661.22

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	LTD-S ARUNKUMAR-PUNBR52026032815145526	145526			
28/03/26	50100174226590-TPT-HDFC0015631B66C2-S NI RMALA	0000000246807853	28/03/26	1,000,000.00	1,069,661.22
28/03/26	5248403447/CSHFREAVINASHCAPITAL	0002677808700094	28/03/26	69,314.16	1,000,347.06
28/03/26	IMPS-608740499231-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740499231	28/03/26	144,250.00	856,097.06
28/03/26	UPI-S NIRMALA-9443619524-2@AXL-IDFB004 0101-885812058254-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000885812058254	28/03/26	51,600.00	804,497.06
28/03/26	IMPS-608740528140-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740528140	28/03/26	51,000.00	753,497.06
28/03/26	UPI-UY FINCORP LIMITED-UYFINCORPLIMITE45 0108.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-976265607250 -LOANREPAYMENT38700	0000976265607250	28/03/26	38,704.72	714,792.34
28/03/26	IMPS-608740536880-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740536880	28/03/26	119,000.00	595,792.34
28/03/26	IMPS-608740540036-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740540036	28/03/26	38,600.00	557,192.34
28/03/26	5249031562/CSHFREMEGHDOOTMERCAN	0002677808700112	28/03/26	55,772.79	501,419.55
28/03/26	IMPS-608740546616-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740546616	28/03/26	38,650.00	462,769.55
28/03/26	IMPS-608740550827-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740550827	28/03/26	37,500.00	425,269.55
28/03/26	IMPS-608740554862-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740554862	28/03/26	35,500.00	389,769.55
28/03/26	IMPS-608740559344-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740559344	28/03/26	30,775.00	358,994.55
28/03/26	SWDAHGPZSURWCY/RAZPCAPITALNOW	0002677808700132	28/03/26	17,794.00	341,200.55
28/03/26	IMPS-608740573339-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740573339	28/03/26	28,780.00	312,420.55
28/03/26	IMPS-608740575909-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740575909	28/03/26	26,925.00	285,495.55

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

28/03/26	IMPS-608740580969-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740580969	28/03/26	30,360.00		255,135.55
28/03/26	SWDGMMFOQLIQ4O/RAZPRAMCHANDRALEASIN	0002677808700145	28/03/26	26,928.88		228,206.67
28/03/26	IMPS-608740594301-S NIRMALA-IDFB-XXXXXXX 4103-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740594301	28/03/26	26,180.00		202,026.67
28/03/26	IMPS-608740599855-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740599855	28/03/26	27,400.00		174,626.67
28/03/26	IMPS-608740602487-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740602487	28/03/26	51,600.00		123,026.67
28/03/26	UPI-NIRMALA S-9443619524@AXL-SBIN001279 8-793435245669-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000793435245669	28/03/26		12,000.00	135,026.67
28/03/26	FT-50100174226590-IMPS TRANSACTION-S NIR MALA-FTIMPS286803	0000FTIMPS286803	28/03/26		50,000.00	185,026.67
28/03/26	IMPS-608740664802-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000608740664802	28/03/26	183,000.00		2,026.67
29/03/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWL@YESBANK-Y ESB0000022-608886418572-F02 PHONEPE WD T 26	0000608886418572	29/03/26		10,000.00	12,026.67
29/03/26	UPI-MR DINESH RAJ S-DINESHRAJSUBRAMANI92 -1@OKSBI-IDIB000T197-449953415073-PAYMEN T FROM PHONE	0000449953415073	29/03/26	10,000.00		2,026.67
30/03/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH00005793972	BOFAH00005793972	30/03/26		75,832.00	77,858.67
30/03/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-712297806247-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000712297806247	30/03/26	6,000.00		71,858.67

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

30/03/26	UPI-AXIS MAX LIFE INSURA-PAYTM-65817519@	0000530501603132	30/03/26	1,858.69		69,999.98
	PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-530501603132-PAYMENT F					
	ROM PHONE					
01/04/26	INTEREST PAID TILL 31-MAR-2026	0000000000000000	31/03/26		326.00	70,325.98
01/04/26	UPI-SPHEETIFINTECHPVTLTD-SPHEETI2@YESBAN	0000609194574984	01/04/26	7,750.00		62,575.98
	K-YESB0000022-609194574984-PHONEPE RECUR					
	RING					
01/04/26	EMI 4001193843 CHQ S71005834001193843	0000000000000000	01/04/26	4,613.00		57,962.98
01/04/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC5X-653029XXXXXX5092	1775042240740423	01/04/26	4,070.00		53,892.98
01/04/26	UPI-KBS KOFI	0000967986879244	01/04/26	30.00		53,862.98
	BARR-PAYTMQR6YC49B@PTYS-YES					
	B0PTMUPI-967986879244-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHONE					
02/04/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000120946540246	02/04/26	2,524.00		51,338.98
	DIGITAL-GPAY-UTILITY@OK					
	PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-120946540246-UPI					
02/04/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000120946555490	02/04/26	2,044.00		49,294.98
	DIGITAL-GPAY-UTILITY@OK					
	PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-120946555490-UPI					
03/04/26	UPI-MR A	0000076446243943	03/04/26	100.00		49,194.98
	MURUGAN-Q556807074@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-076446243943-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
04/04/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 659259 04APR26 02:0	0000000000659259	04/04/26	300.00		48,894.98
	7:41 WAN CHAI EZVIZ					
05/04/26	UPI-PNB HOUSING FINANCE	0000103054339514	05/04/26	39,314.34		9,580.64
	-PNBHOUSINGFINAN					
	CELTD24.PAYTM@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-10305					
	4339514-PAYMENT					
05/04/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2159733283	0000003361456336	05/04/26	39,268.00		-29,687.36
05/04/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2159733283	0000003361456336	05/04/26		39,268.00	9,580.64
06/04/26	UPI-AMAZON PAY	0000609695704735	06/04/26	4,728.00		4,852.64
	GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	Y@APL-UTIB0000100-609695704735-REQUEST F ROM AMAZO					
06/04/26	50100174226590-TPT-HDFC5EC4D1466577-S NI RMALA	0000000274762527	06/04/26		1.00	4,853.64
06/04/26	50100174226590-TPT-HDFC198B60A14541-S NI RMALA	0000000278547953	06/04/26		415,607.00	420,460.64
06/04/26	4001193843+DBXPA3698R+CLO+S ARUNKUMAR DR - 07162990000039 - LAGJ RENEWAL/ REPAYM ENT SUSPENSE SOUTH	0000000000000000	06/04/26	415,607.00		4,853.64
07/04/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD -ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH2609700442 0	BOFAH26097004420	07/04/26		1,000.00	5,853.64
07/04/26	UPI-PNB HOUSING FINANCE -PNBHOUSINGFINAN CELTD24.PAYTM@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-10307 2080210-PAYMENT	0000103072080210	07/04/26	886.05		4,967.59
09/04/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 050426-EPR27099 33450030	EPR2709933450030	09/04/26	590.00		4,377.59
09/04/26	DC INTL POS TXN DCC+ST 040426-EPR2709933 450020	EPR2709933450020	09/04/26	3.54		4,374.05
09/04/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL UPI-399595832494-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000399595832494	09/04/26	45.00		4,329.05
10/04/26	UPI-VI-V1127841.RZP@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI -610063667938-PAYVIARAZORPAY	0000610063667938	10/04/26	489.00		3,840.05
11/04/26	UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK -HDFC0MERUPI-103092975072-MONTHLY AUTOPA	0000103092975072	11/04/26	499.00		3,341.05

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	Y. C					
11/04/26	UPI-JIO-RELIANCERETAIL2.EASEBUZZ@KOTAKPA	0000646705054147	11/04/26	799.00		2,542.05
	Y-KKBK0JPUIA-646705054147-PAY					
11/04/26	UPI-AMAZON	0000610140087820	11/04/26	633.60		1,908.45
	PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100					
	-610140087820-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN					
13/04/26	UPI-GOOGLE-PLAYSTORE1.BD@AXISBANK-UTIB00	0000808481061036	13/04/26	60.00		1,848.45
	00100-808481061036-MANDATEEXECUTE					
14/04/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P	0000858172309230	14/04/26	30.00		1,818.45
	C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-858172309230-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
22/04/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE	BOFAH26112016479	22/04/26		1,000.00	2,818.45
	SOLUTIONS					
	PVT LTD -ARUNKUMAR					
	SEKAR-BOFAH2611201647					
	9					
24/04/26	UPI-SREEKUMAR JAYA	0000648030072875	24/04/26	499.00		2,319.45
	MERLI-SREEKUMARJAYAME					
	346761.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-6480300728					
	75-PAID VIA CRED					
24/04/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001	0000464884208499	24/04/26	54.00		2,265.45
	920-464884208499-IN2103194J					
24/04/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001	0000924010695506	24/04/26	10.00		2,255.45
	920-924010695506-IN2103194J					
24/04/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001	0000038358517987	24/04/26	45.00		2,210.45
	920-038358517987-IN2103194J					
24/04/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001	0000305538662109	24/04/26	20.00		2,190.45
	920-305538662109-IN2103194J					
27/04/26	UPI-CONFED SVPATEL	0000059425178596	27/04/26	272.00		1,918.45
	SALA-PAYTMQR6YGIG5@P					
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-059425178596-PAYMENT FRO					
	M PHONE					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

29/04/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH00006141662	BOFAH00006141662	29/04/26		77,096.00	79,014.45
30/04/26	UPI-S NIRMALA-NIRMALA.SEKAR1970@YBL-HDFC 0000407-150984051246-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000150984051246	30/04/26	25,000.00		54,014.45
01/05/26	UPI-SPHEETIFINTECHPVT LTD-SPHEETI2@YESBAN K-YESB0000022-612197449495-PHONEPE RECUR RING	0000612197449495	01/05/26	7,750.00		46,264.45
01/05/26	UPI-S HEMACHANDHIRAN-Q676691206@YBL-YESB 0YBLUPI-117137761991-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000117137761991	01/05/26	20.00		46,244.45
01/05/26	UPI-BURGER KING-BURGERKING-2.BDPG@KOTAKP AY-KKBK0JPUPIA-996866564263-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000996866564263	01/05/26	103.96		46,140.49
02/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 213669 02MAY26 20:3 6:39 PONDICHERRY VISHNUVARDAN	0000000000213669	02/05/26	2,400.00		43,740.49
03/05/26	UPI-COSY RESTOPUB-Q031901754@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-119916370080-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000119916370080	03/05/26	1,000.00		42,740.49
03/05/26	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-0 72547904193-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000072547904193	03/05/26	274.00		42,466.49
03/05/26	IMPS-612354877653-RESPO FINANCIAL CAPITA L PRIVATE LIMITED DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 1830-CASH LOAN FROM ZYPE	0000612354877653	03/05/26		47,640.00	90,106.49
03/05/26	UPI-PRAVEEN SAINI-VARU163@YBL-UBIN093294 9-018951844263-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000018951844263	03/05/26	50,000.00		40,106.49

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

03/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-873947037187-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000873947037187	03/05/26		7,000.00	47,106.49
03/05/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-698410927902-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000698410927902	03/05/26	90.00		47,016.49
03/05/26	UPI-MUSTKEEM-Q265540003@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 495812618746-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000495812618746	03/05/26	80.00		46,936.49
04/05/26	IMPS-612409655212-S ARUNKUMAR-KKBK-XXXXXX X7502-KKBKTRANSFER	0000612409655212	04/05/26		31,000.00	77,936.49
04/05/26	UPI-PRAVEEN SAINI-PRAVE77424026@BARODAMP AY-BARB0PILANI-203560345206-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000203560345206	04/05/26	31,000.00		46,936.49
04/05/26	IMPS-612455736713-CHINMAY FINLEASE LIMIT ED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX5556-LOAN DISBURSEMEN T OF 2533749	0000612455736713	04/05/26		84,194.00	131,130.49
04/05/26	IMPS-612456965540-TRANSACTIX TECHNOLOGIE S PRIVATE LIMITED-UBIN-XXXXXXXXXXXX7726-I MPS TRANSACTION	0000612456965540	04/05/26	40,000.00		91,130.49
04/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-270164510281-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000270164510281	04/05/26		5,000.00	96,130.49
04/05/26	UPI-HPYACQID005551551379-HPYACQ.ID005551 5513798-ID911885@IDBIPAY-IBKL0000HPY-232 160908562-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000232160908562	04/05/26	35,000.00		61,130.49
04/05/26	IMPS-612416954387-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I	0000612416954387	04/05/26		1.00	61,131.49

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	DFB-XXXXXXXX6991-SIGNZYTECHNOLOGIESPRIVAT ELIMITED				
04/05/26	IMPS-612416011281-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX XXXXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335	0000612416011281	04/05/26	1.06	61,132.55
04/05/26	IMPS-612417921299-DEVMUNI LEASING AND -I CIC-XXXXXXXX1083-IMPSXICICIXLNDMPLZ00024 0656XSX47628	0000612417921299	04/05/26	47,628.00	108,760.55
04/05/26	IMPS-612456015989-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C NFPL DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0088-API TXN	0000612456015989	04/05/26	88,200.00	196,960.55
04/05/26	IMPS-612457099630-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000612457099630	04/05/26	155,000.00	41,960.55
04/05/26	IMPS-612418153253-AVINASH CAPITAL MARK-I CIC-XXXXXXXX1421-IMPSXICICIXBRACPLZ00021 7448XSX43659	0000612418153253	04/05/26	43,659.00	85,619.55
04/05/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA TAMIL-VIINAPPTN@YBL-Y ESB0YBLUPI-148851712156-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000148851712156	04/05/26	101.00	85,518.55
04/05/26	UPI-BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 616182809707-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000616182809707	04/05/26	50.00	85,468.55
04/05/26	A2AINT01 - C12931040526211107 - - 57500 001821294 - PIXLER IT SOLUTION PRIVATE L IMITED	0000001613104810	04/05/26	7,005.00	92,473.55
05/05/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2193044430	0000003530506493	05/05/26	39,268.00	53,205.55
05/05/26	UPI-MOHD SAHEEM-MOHD SAHEEM MOHD SAHEEM813- 2@OKICICI-PUNB0300300-649106893363-UPI	0000649106893363	05/05/26	18,737.00	71,942.55
05/05/26	UPI-AVINASH CAPITAL MARK-AVINASHCAPITALM	0000649119060050	05/05/26	49,997.36	21,945.19

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	228260.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-6491190600					
	50-REPAYMENT OF LOAN					
05/05/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y	0000649113073090	05/05/26	60.00		21,885.19
	ESB0PTMUPI-649113073090-PAID VIA CRED					
05/05/26	UPI-S	0000497442243466	05/05/26		4,725.00	26,610.19
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB					
	K0000463-497442243466-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
05/05/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001	0000716282217255	05/05/26		2,500.00	29,110.19
	2798-716282217255-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
05/05/26	UPI-MR ARULPRAKASAM	0000082613349394	05/05/26		14,053.00	43,163.19
	THI-ARULTHEN1@AXL-C					
	IUB0000551-082613349394-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
05/05/26	UPI-SAI VIKAS	0000097516841726	05/05/26	100.00		43,063.19
	AGENCIES-PAYTMQR6CMNUU@PTYS					
	-YESB0PTMUPI-097516841726-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
05/05/26	UPI-SWIGGY	0000719126173728	05/05/26	1,226.00		41,837.19
	INSTAMART-SWIGGYINSTAMARTECOM					
	@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-719126173728-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
06/05/26	UPI-AMAZON PAY	0000612631905848	06/05/26	733.00		41,104.19
	GROCERIES-AMAZONPAYGROCER					
	Y@APL-UTIB0000100-612631905848-REQUEST FROM AMAZON					
06/05/26	A2AINT01 - C86320060526144614 - - 57500	0000001617212851	06/05/26		23,378.00	64,482.19
	001821294 - PIXLER IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED					
06/05/26	UPI-MUTHOOT FINCORP	0000909780842804	06/05/26	2,626.63		61,855.56
	LIMI-MUTHOOTFINCORPL					
	610302.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-9097808428					
	04-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

06/05/26	UPI-DEVMUNI LEASING AND -DEV MUNILEASINGA 370674.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-6492102768 45-REPAYMENT OF LOAN	0000649210276845	06/05/26	55,082.36		6,773.20
06/05/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC92-434155XXXXXX5899	1778080124230202	06/05/26	79.00		6,694.20
06/05/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC5X-653029XXXXXX5092	1778080175701296	06/05/26	4,700.00		1,994.20
06/05/26	IMPS-612698378708-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDI A PRIVATE LIMITED-NESF-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX5 453-PAYOUT	0000612698378708	06/05/26		1.00	1,995.20
06/05/26	IMPS-612621128211-AVINASH CAPITAL MARK-I CIC-XXXXXXXX1421-IMPSXICICIXBRACPLZ00022 4411X SX48069	0000612621128211	06/05/26		48,069.00	50,064.20
07/05/26	IMPS-612758352242-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDI A PRIVATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX3173-S IGNZY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED SIGN	0000612758352242	07/05/26		1.00	50,065.20
07/05/26	UPI-TAMILNADU STATE TRAN-SBIPMOPAD.02PLE 0000035226-21006944@SBIPAY-SBIP0123456-9 31845286175-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000931845286175	07/05/26	125.00		49,940.20
07/05/26	UPI-TAMILNADU STATE TRAN-SBIPMOPAD.02PLE 0000007568-21112396@SBIPAY-SBIP0123456-7 28784014171-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000728784014171	07/05/26	10.00		49,930.20
07/05/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001 920-253406337852-IN2103194J	0000253406337852	07/05/26	54.00		49,876.20
07/05/26	UPI-INNOFIN SOLUTIONS PR-PAYTM-73702047@ PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-779771311555-PAYMENT F ROM PHONE	0000779771311555	07/05/26	199.00		49,677.20
07/05/26	UPI-AXIS MAX LIFE INSURA-PAYTM-65817519@ PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-612752037390-SENT USIN	0000612752037390	07/05/26	1,858.69		47,818.51

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
 Address : HDFC BANK LTD
 NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
 100 FEET ROAD,
 City : PONDICHERRY 605005
 State : PONDICHERRY
 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
 Cust ID : 172569037
 Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
 A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
 Branch Code : 407
 Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

MR. S ARUNKUMAR
 16 Fourth Cross Street
 Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
 Mudaliarpet
 Pondicherry 605004
 Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	G PAYTM U					
07/05/26	UPI-SMARTQ-CF.SMARTQPG@CASHFREENDLPB-NS PB0000011-004928753877-IN2103194J	0000004928753877	07/05/26	80.00		47,738.51
07/05/26	IMPS-612714432313-DEVMUNI LEASING AND -I CIC-XXXXXXXX1083-IMPSXICIXLNDMPLZ00024 6583XSX52479	0000612714432313	07/05/26		52,479.00	100,217.51
07/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-393643077530-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000393643077530	07/05/26		2,000.00	102,217.51
07/05/26	IMPS-612758544136-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000612758544136	07/05/26	100,000.00		2,217.51
07/05/26	IMPS-612721390743-LENDENCLUB LENDER FU-I CIC-XXXXXXXX9299-LOAN DISBURSEMENT	0000612721390743	07/05/26		45,530.80	47,748.31
08/05/26	POS 526099XXXXX3324 819853 08MAY26 11:2 7:50 WESTON FANBASIS.COM	0000000000819853	08/05/26	36,771.06		10,977.25
09/05/26	IMPS-612920220316-GOLDLINE FINANCE PRI- ICIC000004-XXXXXXXX7387-CAPNOW 1444159	0000612920220316	09/05/26		27,342.00	38,319.25
09/05/26	IMPS-612920221083-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1872641	0000612920221083	09/05/26		1.00	38,320.25
09/05/26	IMPS-612923439966-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1872641	0000612923439966	10/05/26		35,279.00	73,599.25
10/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-889369796108-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000889369796108	10/05/26	71,799.00		1,800.25
10/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-424224119156-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000424224119156	10/05/26		1,350.00	3,150.25
10/05/26	UPI-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONPAYGROCERY@YAPL-YES B0APLUPI-613038232743-REQUEST FROM AMAZO	0000613038232743	10/05/26	586.16		2,564.09
11/05/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-NETFLIX	0000103276358754	11/05/26	499.00		2,065.09

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@				
	HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-103276358754-MONTHL				
	Y AUTOPAY. C				
11/05/26	IMPS-613111364480-AMAN FINCAP LTD-ICIC-X	0000613111364480	11/05/26	21,643.00	23,708.09
	XXXXXXXX0003-IMPS/ICICI/TEJASLOAN00000416				
	28				
11/05/26	IMPS-613125036407-R K BANSAL FINANCE PRI	0000613125036407	11/05/26	22,050.00	45,758.09
	VATE				
	LIM-RATN-XXXXXXXX8321-RKBANSALFINAN				
	CEPLTDFUND				
11/05/26	IMPS-613162334911-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE	0000613162334911	11/05/26	19,404.00	65,162.09
	LIMITED A/C SALARY				
	SET-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX				
	0121-API TXN				
11/05/26	IMPS-613112466555-AGRIM FINCAP PRIVATE-I	0000613112466555	11/05/26	20,557.00	85,719.09
	CIC-XXXXXXXX0226-BULD71240665				
11/05/26	UPI-MEGHDOOT MERCANTILE	0000265431066196	11/05/26	44,136.43	41,582.66
	-MEGHDOOTMERCANT				
	ILE.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-265431066196				
	-5557001611				
11/05/26	UPI-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVA-AMPIREFINANCE.P	0000165085657786	11/05/26	22,000.00	19,582.66
	AYU@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-165085657786-UP				
	IINTENT				
11/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000807532768909	11/05/26	8,000.00	27,582.66
	98-807532768909-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
11/05/26	UPI-SHREE	0000516779890364	11/05/26	23,207.00	4,375.66
	LOAN-SHREELoan.EASEBUZZ@KOTAKP				
	AY-KKBK0JPUPIA-516779890364-PAY				
12/05/26	IMPS-613263256406-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE	0000613263256406	12/05/26	24,159.00	28,534.66
	LIMITED AC FC				
	DISBURSE-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX				
	0068-API TXN				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

12/05/26	IMPS-613263301130-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C SALARY SET-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXXX 0121-API TXN	0000613263301130	12/05/26		22,772.00	51,306.66
12/05/26	IMPS-613225571502-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000613225571502	12/05/26	49,000.00		2,306.66
12/05/26	IMPS-613212530972-U. Y. FINCORP LIMITE-I CIC-XXXXXXXX6942-IMPSTRANSFERP2A	0000613212530972	12/05/26		31,752.00	34,058.66
12/05/26	IMPS-613225588361-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000613225588361	12/05/26	32,000.00		2,058.66
12/05/26	IMPS-613215550270-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXXX XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS	0000613215550270	12/05/26		150,000.00	152,058.66
12/05/26	IMPS-613225649906-TRANSACTIX TECHNOLOGIE S PRIVATE LIMITED-UBIN-XXXXXXXXXXXX7726-I MPS TRANSACTION	0000613225649906	12/05/26	150,000.00		2,058.66
13/05/26	UPI-VIJAY AQUA INDUSTRY-VIJAYAQUAINDUSTRY YNEW@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-539111679722-PAYMENT FOR 109881	0000539111679722	13/05/26	20.00		2,038.66
14/05/26	IMPS-613465054915-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C SNAPPAISA -YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXXX 0098-API TXN	0000613465054915	14/05/26		20,442.00	22,480.66
14/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXXXX3324 796327 14MAY26 11:20:06 WESTON FANBASIS.COM	0000000000796327	14/05/26	19,919.94		2,560.72
15/05/26	IMPS-613566067987-KHOSYA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX8510-KHOSYA FI NLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	0000613566067987	15/05/26		24,696.00	27,256.72

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

15/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 786552 15MAY26 12:4 4:15 WESTON FANBASIS.COM	0000000000786552	15/05/26	25,262.75		1,993.97
15/05/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-GOOGLE-PLAYSTORE1.BD@AXISBAN K-UTIB0000100-115908451356-MANDATEEXECUT E	0000115908451356	15/05/26	159.00		1,834.97
21/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-485104219156-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000485104219156	21/05/26		500.00	2,334.97
21/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 580025 21MAY26 18:4 3:43 WAN CHAI EZVIZ	0000000000580025	21/05/26	527.00		1,807.97
21/05/26	NEFT CR-IDFB0020194-RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT ED-ARUNKUMAR-IDFB614185299436	IDFB614185299436	21/05/26		26,460.00	28,267.97
22/05/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 080526-EPR2714 252636709	EPR2714252636709	22/05/26	1,518.65		26,749.32
22/05/26	UPI-GAURAV BHANDARI-BHANDARIGAURAV863-3@ OKICICI-HDFC0007751-123513715129-UPI	0000123513715129	22/05/26	24,476.90		2,272.42
22/05/26	NEFT CR-YESB0000001-TYCOON CREDIT AND P ORTFOLIOS LIMIT-SEKARARUNKUMAR-YESIG6142 0108461	YESIG61420108461	22/05/26		35,280.00	37,552.42
23/05/26	UPI-S KUMARAN-KUMARAN28VENGATA-2@OKSBI- CNRB0000033-123569580365-UPI	0000123569580365	23/05/26	50.00		37,502.42
23/05/26	UPI-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVA-AMPIREFINANCEPR IVATEL.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-89246797 6331-UPHINTENT	0000892467976331	23/05/26	26,862.00		10,640.42
23/05/26	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-1 32051388480-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000132051388480	24/05/26	139.00		10,501.42
24/05/26	IMPS-614400250106-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I DFB-XXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS	0000614400250106	24/05/26		1.04	10,502.46

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

24/05/26	IMPS-614409238776-PENNY VERIFY-KKBK-XXXX XX8212-CREDITECH SOLUTIONS BANK ACCOU	0000614409238776	24/05/26		1.00	10,503.46
24/05/26	IMPS-614409188703-FOCUS INDUSTRIAL RES-I CIC-XXXXXXXX1535-ICICI/DUNIYAL0000051454	0000614409188703	24/05/26		25,407.00	35,910.46
24/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-260678578827-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000260678578827	24/05/26		6,500.00	42,410.46
24/05/26	UPI-UY FINCORP LIMITED-UYFINCORPLIMITE45 0108.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-651021966621 -LOANREPAYMENT40320	0000651021966621	24/05/26	40,324.72		2,085.74
24/05/26	IMPS-614491846763-API BANKING EB-NESF-XX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX6172-PAYOUT	0000614491846763	24/05/26		1.00	2,086.74
24/05/26	IMPS-614413527945-AUREUS FINVEST PRIVA-I DFB-XXXXXXXX5919-KLINQLOAN934	0000614413527945	24/05/26		24,466.00	26,552.74
24/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-762810564804-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000762810564804	24/05/26		5,000.00	31,552.74
24/05/26	UPI-AMPIRE FINANCE1-AMPIREFINANCE1.PAYU@ MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-637645147035-UPIINTE NT	0000637645147035	24/05/26	29,120.00		2,432.74
24/05/26	IMPS-614416663956-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I DFB-XXXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS	0000614416663956	24/05/26		1.06	2,433.80
24/05/26	IMPS-614416676468-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I DFB-XXXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS	0000614416676468	24/05/26		1.07	2,434.87
24/05/26	IMPS-614474598694-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED AC FC DISBURSE-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0068-API TXN	0000614474598694	24/05/26		26,913.00	29,347.87
24/05/26	UPI-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVA-AMPIREFINANCEPR IVATEL.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-34028681	0000340286812023	24/05/26	24,200.00		5,147.87

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	2023-UPHINTENT					
24/05/26	IMPS-614474690036-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C SNAPPAISA -YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0098-API TXN	0000614474690036	24/05/26		22,772.00	27,919.87
24/05/26	IMPS-614474705150-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C SALARY SET-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0121-API TXN	0000614474705150	24/05/26		25,049.00	52,968.87
24/05/26	IMPS-614419885822-EPOCH MERCANTILES PV-I CIC-XXXXXXXX1081-L26050006311	0000614419885822	24/05/26		24,696.00	77,664.87
24/05/26	UPI-J A AGENCIES-PAYTMQR6NQH9@PTYS-YESB 0PTMUPI-782889754777-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000782889754777	24/05/26	100.00		77,564.87
24/05/26	UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-0 98425952429-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000098425952429	24/05/26	156.00		77,408.87
25/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-ARUNS7868@AXL-HDFC000040 7-109876106544-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000109876106544	25/05/26		50.00	77,458.87
25/05/26	IMPS-614561615984-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000614561615984	25/05/26	75,000.00		2,458.87
25/05/26	IMPS-614510533264-U. Y. FINCORP LIMITE-I CIC-XXXXXXXX6942-IMPSTRANSFERP2A	0000614510533264	25/05/26		33,957.00	36,415.87
25/05/26	IMPS-614575253738-DREAMPLUG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-PA ID VIA CRED	0000614575253738	25/05/26		1.00	36,416.87
25/05/26	UPI-TEJAS LOAN-TEJASLOAN.EASEBUZZ@YESBAN K-YESB0000728-575754692331-PAY	0000575754692331	25/05/26	26,225.90		10,190.97

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

25/05/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000818573394924	25/05/26	8,000.00		2,190.97
	98-818573394924-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
25/05/26	IMPS-614512793105-AMAN FINCAP LTD-ICIC-X	0000614512793105	25/05/26		21,643.00	23,833.97
	XXXXXXXX0003-IMPS/ICICI/TEJASLOAN00000432					
	06					
25/05/26	UPI-S	0000123675155026	25/05/26	50.00		23,783.97
	KUMARAN-KUMARAN28VENGATA-2@OKSBI-					
	CNRB0000033-123675155026-UPI					
25/05/26	IMPS-614514736430-PENNY VERIFY-KKBK-XXXX	0000614514736430	25/05/26		1.00	23,784.97
	XX8212-MAYUR DEEP BANK ACCOUNT VERIFI					
25/05/26	UPI-PANDIAN M-EEE21800503PT@OKSBI-SBIN0	0000123681739362	25/05/26	200.00		23,584.97
	012798-123681739362-UPI					
25/05/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTY-S-Y	0000790677811461	25/05/26	25.00		23,559.97
	ESB0PTMUPI-790677811461-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
25/05/26	IMPS-614517804003-RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT-I	0000614517804003	25/05/26		29,106.00	52,665.97
	DFB-XXXXXXXX9676-IMPSPAYMENT					
25/05/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 140526-EPR2714	EPR2714568470212	25/05/26	822.70		51,843.27
	568470212					
26/05/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTY-S-Y	0000598443661105	26/05/26	25.00		51,818.27
	ESB0PTMUPI-598443661105-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
26/05/26	UPI-MR DHAVALKUMAR	0000123719779369	26/05/26	48,499.45		3,318.82
	SURES-VALSHAH24@OKICI					
	CI-CBIN0280514-123719779369-UPI					
26/05/26	IMPS-614613562222-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXX	0000614613562222	26/05/26		40,000.00	43,318.82
	XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					
26/05/26	UPI-HAROON WHOLESALER TR-20250926487744-	0000123722196871	26/05/26	38,799.56		4,519.26
	ISERVUQRSBRP@CBIN-CBIN0284550-1237221968					
	71-UPI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

26/05/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 150526-EPR2714 671996610	EPR2714671996610	26/05/26	1,043.36		3,475.90
27/05/26	UPI-ZOMATO ONLINE ORDER-ZOMATOONLINEORDE R.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIRP0000011-183238529273- ZOMATOONLINEORDER	0000183238529273	27/05/26	321.03		3,154.87
27/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 417090 27MAY26 15:2 4:53 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM	0000000000417090	27/05/26	358.43		2,796.44
28/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 281237 28MAY26 12:5 7:05 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM	0000000000281237	28/05/26	359.03		2,437.41
28/05/26	IMPS-614817005793-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX XXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335	0000614817005793	28/05/26		1.10	2,438.51
29/05/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH00006533816	BOFAH00006533816	29/05/26		109,625.00	112,063.51
29/05/26	UPI-SHYAM ENTERPRISES-SHYAMENTERPRISES74 66@SBI-SBIN0004538-123865614903-UPI	0000123865614903	29/05/26	48,813.95		63,249.56
29/05/26	IMPS-614963586769-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION	0000614963586769	29/05/26	48,000.00		15,249.56
29/05/26	IMPS-614918790478-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1946033	0000614918790478	29/05/26		1.00	15,250.56
29/05/26	IMPS-614919826372-MAHASHAKTI FINANCIER-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX0208-MSF_IMPS1946033	0000614919826372	29/05/26		35,279.00	50,529.56
29/05/26	UPI-KHOSYA FINLEASE-KHOSYAFINLEASE.EASEB UZZ@YPBIZ-YESB0MGSUPI-068236966625-PAY	0000068236966625	29/05/26	31,920.00		18,609.56
30/05/26	DC INTL POS TXN DCC+ST 210526-EPR2714979 941336	EPR2714979941336	30/05/26	6.21		18,603.35
30/05/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR S-7868016188@YBL-SBIN001	0000836128868141	30/05/26	16,000.00		2,603.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	2798-836128868141-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
30/05/26	IMPS-615011915139-SATISFACTION COMMERC-I	0000615011915139	30/05/26		21,168.00	23,771.35
	CIC-XXXXXXXX0053-L26050042391					
30/05/26	IMPS-615063866887-S	0000615063866887	30/05/26	21,000.00		2,771.35
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX					
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION					
30/05/26	IMPS-615080656835-KHOSYA FINLEASE PRIVAT	0000615080656835	30/05/26		26,460.00	29,231.35
	E LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX8510-KHOSYA					
	FI					
	NLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED					
30/05/26	NEFT CR-TNSC0160101-MR R SEKAR-S	PONDH26150283929	30/05/26		50,000.00	79,231.35
	ARUNKUM					
	AR-PONDH26150283929					
30/05/26	IMPS-615063870336-S	0000615063870336	30/05/26	26,500.00		52,731.35
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX					
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION					
30/05/26	IMPS-615012808236-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXX	0000615012808236	30/05/26		50,000.00	102,731.35
	XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					
30/05/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC5X-653029XXXXXX5092	1780123950815882	30/05/26	80,131.84		22,599.51
30/05/26	IMPS-615014118463-IPPS PAYMENT SYSTEM-CI	0000615014118463	30/05/26		142,481.00	165,080.51
	UB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-TESTNOTE/HDFC/TESTNOT					
	E					
30/05/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 435591 30MAY26 15:1	0000000000435591	30/05/26	127,809.79		37,270.72
	6:07 AHMEDABAD PYU*AMPIRE FINANCE PRI					
30/05/26	IMPS-615015003973-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX	0000615015003973	30/05/26		1.10	37,271.82
	XXXXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000407-XX0335					
30/05/26	UPI-PAYMEINDIAUOHUEYTECH-PAYMEINDIAUOHUE	0000047339840629	30/05/26	30,655.32		6,616.50
	YTECH.EASEBUZZ@YESBANK-YESB0000728-04733					
	9840629-PAY					
30/05/26	IMPS-615017509778-MONEYFLOW PORTFOLIO -I	0000615017509778	30/05/26		22,932.00	29,548.50
	DFB-XXXXXX9628-PAYMENTDISBURSED					
30/05/26	NEFT CR-IDFB0020234-ALTURA FINANCIAL SER	IDFB6150M7198027	30/05/26		20,286.00	49,834.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	VICES LIMITED-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-IDFB6150M7 198027					
31/05/26	UPI-AJITH KUMAR-AJITHSENTHIL711-1@OKAXI S-CNRB0000033-123966401822-UPI	0000123966401822	31/05/26	500.00		49,334.50
31/05/26	ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-CHINMAYFINSV	0000003669910277	31/05/26	25,329.00		24,005.50
31/05/26	IMPS-615181784713-AGRIM FINCAP PRIVATE L IMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX0102-LOAN DISBURS AL	0000615181784713	31/05/26		29,988.00	53,993.50
31/05/26	UPI-RAMFINCORP-RAMFINCORP4.PAYU@AXISBANK -UTIB0003156-726626680108-UPHINTENT	0000726626680108	31/05/26	28,940.00		25,053.50
31/05/26	IMPS-615116105831-PENNY VERIFY-KKBK-XXXX XX8212-AGRIM FINCAP BANK ACCOUNT VERI	0000615116105831	31/05/26		1.00	25,054.50
31/05/26	IMPS-615129022656-R K BANSAL FINANCE PRI VATE LIM-RATN-XXXXXXXXX8321-RKBANSALFINAN CEPLTDFUND	0000615129022656	31/05/26		22,050.00	47,104.50
31/05/26	IMPS-615118448512-NAMAN FINLEASE PRIVA-I CIC-XXXXXXXXX4583-IMPSTRANSFERP2A	0000615118448512	31/05/26		15,876.00	62,980.50
31/05/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-833535520432-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000833535520432	31/05/26	50.00		62,930.50
31/05/26	UPI-SAI VIKI AGENCIES-PAYTMQR28100505010 11C3QISEU6ZQH@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-82620540 0479-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000826205400479	31/05/26	250.00		62,680.50
31/05/26	UPI-ACKOGI-ACKOGI@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-303426 966794-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000303426966794	31/05/26	854.00		61,826.50
31/05/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL	0000364325915409	31/05/26	50.00		61,776.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	UPI-364325915409-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
31/05/26	UPI-CATAMARAN BREWING	0000346170482952	31/05/26	599.00		61,177.50
	CO-CATAMARAN BREWIN					
	GCO.63950295@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-346170					
	482952-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
31/05/26	UPI-SRIKRISHNAMEDICALS-PAYTMQRA1A095FIPB	0000156572635323	01/06/26	45.00		61,132.50
	@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-156572635323-PAYMENT					
	FROM PHONE					
01/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-SPHEETIFINTECHPVTLTD-SPHEETI	0000615210615314	01/06/26	7,750.00		53,382.50
	2@YESBANK-YESB0000022-615210615314-PHONE					
	PE RECURRING					
01/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 511604 01JUN26 12:1	0000000000511604	01/06/26	684.41		52,698.09
	7:51 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM					
01/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-INNOFIN	0000615295148881	01/06/26	9,964.37		42,733.72
	SOLUTION-LENDENCUBO					
	NLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-615295148881-SUBSC					
	RIPTION DEBIT					
01/06/26	UPI-MR BENNY	0000112985718058	01/06/26	20.00		42,713.72
	S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLU					
	PI-112985718058-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
01/06/26	UPI-NEW ROYAL	0000311421853251	01/06/26	160.00		42,553.72
	ELECTRICAL-Q436089406@YBL-					
	YESB0YBLUPI-311421853251-PAYMENT FROM PH					
	ONE					
01/06/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P	0000079720716293	01/06/26	35.00		42,518.72
	C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-079720716293-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
02/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 280526-EPR2715	EPR2715293091823	02/06/26	14.83		42,503.89
	293091823					
02/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN DCC+ST 270526-EPR2715293	EPR2715293091809	02/06/26	4.23		42,499.66
	091809					
02/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000050636461996	02/06/26		1,000.00	43,499.66

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	98-050636461996-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
02/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000814101944225	02/06/26		1,000.00	44,499.66
	98-814101944225-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
02/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 330571 02JUN26 11:0	0000000000330571	02/06/26	798.40		43,701.26
	3:34 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM					
02/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 122147 02JUN26 12:5	0000000000122147	02/06/26	798.40		42,902.86
	1:52 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM					
03/06/26	IMPS-615411105641-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-I	0000615411105641	03/06/26		1.09	42,903.95
	DFB-XXXXXXX6991-CASHFREEPAYMENTS					
03/06/26	IMPS-615421040839-JUPITER MANAGEMENT S-I	0000615421040839	03/06/26		21,168.00	64,071.95
	DFB-XXXXXXX8917-PAYMENTDISBURSED					
03/06/26	UPI-ANANDU BRANDY	0000572637147097	03/06/26	544.00		63,527.95
	SHOP-Q428785877@YBL-YE					
	SBOYBLUPI-572637147097-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHON					
	E					
04/06/26	NEFT CR-IDFB0020102-TYCOON CREDIT AND PO	IDFB6155M8698149	04/06/26		22,932.00	86,459.95
	RTFOLIOS LIMITED-ARUNKUMAR					
	SEKAR-IDFB615					
	5M8698149					
05/06/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE	BOFAH26156088524	05/06/26		1,000.00	87,459.95
	SOLUTIONS					
	PVT LTD -ARUNKUMAR					
	SEKAR-BOFAH2615608852					
	4					
05/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2223622496	0000003723327414	05/06/26	39,268.00		48,191.95
05/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 103491 05JUN26 17:1	0000000000103491	05/06/26	21,934.37		26,257.58
	4:26 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM					
09/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-NAUKRI	0000103450484410	09/06/26	1,500.00		24,757.58
	COM-NAUKARI.BDSI@HDFC					
	BANK-HDFCOMERUPI-103450484410-EXECUTION					
	TEST					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

09/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000411285275919	09/06/26		23,600.00	48,357.58
	98-411285275919-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
09/06/26	IB BILLPAY DR-HDFC5X-653029XXXXXX5092	1781015243341166	09/06/26	46,232.87		2,124.71
09/06/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWL@YESBANK-Y	0000616046941972	09/06/26		75,000.00	77,124.71
	ESB0000022-616046941972-F02 PHONEPE WD T					
	26					
09/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 171293 09JUN26 20:0	0000000000171293	09/06/26	73,692.04		3,432.67
	2:00 KOLKATA AVINASH CAPITAL MAR					
09/06/26	IMPS-616090095440-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDI	0000616090095440	09/06/26		1.00	3,433.67
	A PRIVATE					
	LIMITED-NESF-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX5					
	453-PAYOUT					
09/06/26	IMPS-616020518914-AVINASH CAPITAL MARK-I	0000616020518914	09/06/26		52,920.00	56,353.67
	CIC-XXXXXXXX1421-IMPSXICIXBRACPLZ00030					
	3660XSX52920					
09/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 441446 09JUN26 20:2	0000000000441446	09/06/26	21,918.91		34,434.76
	6:11 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM					
09/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 346342 09JUN26 21:1	0000000000346342	09/06/26	17,645.41		16,789.35
	6:26 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM					
10/06/26	CC 000434155XXXXXX5899 AUTOPAY SI-MAD	0000000747848563	10/06/26	79.00		16,710.35
10/06/26	IMPS-616114742285-NAMAN FINLEASE PRIVA-I	0000616114742285	10/06/26		18,447.00	35,157.35
	DFB-XXXXXXXX9757-LOANDISBURSAL					
10/06/26	IMPS-616115033679-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-I	0000616115033679	10/06/26		1.00	35,158.35
	CIC-XXXXXXXX8681-FTTRANSFERP2A					
10/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 020626-EPR2716	EPR2716117146746	10/06/26	32.99		35,125.36
	117146746					
10/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 010626-EPR2716	EPR2716117146758	10/06/26	28.28		35,097.08
	117146758					
10/06/26	IMPS-616116076345-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-I	0000616116076345	10/06/26		99,740.00	134,837.08
	CIC-XXXXXXXX8681-FTTRANSFERP2A					
10/06/26	UPI-ASIF	0000574728804904	10/06/26	270.00		134,567.08
	ALI-PAYTMQR65AJA1@PTY-S-YESB0PTM					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	UPI-574728804904-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
10/06/26	POS 526099XXXXX3324 238886 10JUN26 19:2 5:03 LATINA FUNDEDELITE.COM	0000000000238886	10/06/26	45,234.11	89,332.97
11/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@ HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-103462898982-MONTHL Y AUTOPAY. C	0000103462898982	11/06/26	499.00	88,833.97
11/06/26	POS 526099XXXXX3324 708962 11JUN26 14:1 0:46 WESTON FANBASIS.COM	0000000000708962	11/06/26	44,591.54	44,242.43
11/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 020626-EPR2716 220287838	EPR2716220287838	11/06/26	32.99	44,209.44
11/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTI B0000100-616245179270-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN	0000616245179270	11/06/26	334.80	43,874.64
11/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTI B0000100-616245181178-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN	0000616245181178	11/06/26	615.60	43,259.04
11/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-AMAZON PAY-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTI B0000100-616245233237-AMAZON SUBSCRIBEAN	0000616245233237	11/06/26	334.80	42,924.24
11/06/26	UPI-JOTHI R-PAYTMQR6MZPD8@PTY-YESB0PTMU PI-238852292925-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000238852292925	11/06/26	250.00	42,674.24
11/06/26	UPI-JOTHI R-PAYTMQR6MZPD8@PTY-YESB0PTMU PI-464570779328-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000464570779328	11/06/26	10.00	42,664.24
11/06/26	UPI-MUBARAK ALI-PAYTMQR6DBVGV@PTY-YESB0 PTMUPI-418733236670-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000418733236670	11/06/26	150.00	42,514.24
12/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 050626-EPR2716 321842271	EPR2716321842271	12/06/26	905.89	41,608.35
12/06/26	IMPS-616312701789-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXX	0000616312701789	12/06/26	10,000.00	51,608.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

12/06/26	XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS					
12/06/26	UPI-AXIPAY TECHNOLOGIES -JANA2510026475@	0000107669423574	12/06/26	48,620.00		2,988.35
	JANABANK-JSFB0003080-107669423574-PAYMEN					
	T FROM PHONE					
12/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y	0000827673794889	12/06/26	85.00		2,903.35
	ESB0PTMUPI-827673794889-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
12/06/26	UPI-AIRTEL PAYMENTS	0000603251791150	12/06/26	479.00		2,424.35
	BANK-AIRTELPAYMENTS					
	ANKLIMI-11185992.PAYU@INDUS-INDB0MERCHA-					
	603251791150-AIRTEL BROADBAND B					
12/06/26	IMPS-616322017999-IPPS PAYMENT SYSTEM-CI	0000616322017999	12/06/26		2,812.00	5,236.35
	UB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-TESTNOTE/HDFC/TESTNOT					
	E					
12/06/26	UPI-BISMILLA CHICKEN	0000301158933045	12/06/26	400.00		4,836.35
	CEN-PAYTMQR620044@P					
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-301158933045-PAYMENT FRO					
	M PHONE					
13/06/26	UPI-M MOHAMED ABDUL	0000137070623162	13/06/26	150.00		4,686.35
	MAJI-Q729444952@YBL-					
	YESB0YBLUPI-137070623162-PAYMENT FROM PH					
	ONE					
13/06/26	UPI-C	0000475028178614	13/06/26	60.00		4,626.35
	EJOURNAL-PAYTMQR6U33X5@PTYS-YESB0P					
	TMUPI-475028178614-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
13/06/26	UPI-SWIGGY INSTAMART	0000616498030760	13/06/26	219.00		4,407.35
	PRI-SWIGGYINSTAMART					
	ECOM@AXB-UTIB0000100-616498030760-PAY FO					
	R INTENT					
13/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y	0000381304150533	13/06/26	45.00		4,362.35
	ESB0PTMUPI-381304150533-PAYMENT FROM					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	PHO					
	NE					
13/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y	0000829615111146	13/06/26	35.00		4,327.35
	ESB0PTMUPI-829615111146-PAYMENT FROM					
	PHO					
	NE					
13/06/26	IMPS-616419988629-PAYWIZE TECHNOLOGIES P	0000616419988629	13/06/26		9,280.00	13,607.35
	RIVATE					
	LIMITED-SIBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0436-PAY					
	TO ACCOUNT					
13/06/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P	0000797813381589	14/06/26	20.00		13,587.35
	C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-797813381589-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
14/06/26	UPI-ZOMATO	0000089322503095	14/06/26	252.78		13,334.57
	LIMITED-ZOMATO-ORDER@PTYBL-YE					
	SB0PTMUPI-089322503095-ZOMATO PAYMENT					
14/06/26	UPI-ZOMATO-ZOMATO.ETERNALTSP.PAYU@HDFCBA	0000881945509261	14/06/26	20.00		13,314.57
	NK-HDFC0MERUPI-881945509261-UPIINTENT					
14/06/26	UPI-IRSAD ALAM-8976394472@MBKNS-SBIN001	0000616507363379	14/06/26		4,687.00	18,001.57
	7157-616507363379-NA					
14/06/26	UPI-PATCHAIVAZHI R-Q166862395@YBL-YESB0	0000789501536041	14/06/26	100.00		17,901.57
	YBLUPI-789501536041-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
14/06/26	UPI-SWIGGY	0000594485122032	14/06/26	188.00		17,713.57
	LTD-SWIGGYUPI@AXB-UTIB0000100					
	-594485122032-PAY FOR INTENT					
14/06/26	IMPS-616514157590-IPPS PAYMENT SYSTEM-CI	0000616514157590	14/06/26		4,687.00	22,400.57
	UB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-TESTNOTE/HDFC/TESTNOT					
	E					
14/06/26	IMPS-616514157688-IPPS PAYMENT SYSTEM-CI	0000616514157688	14/06/26		4,687.00	27,087.57
	UB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-TESTNOTE/HDFC/TESTNOT					
	E					
14/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y	0000031334401898	14/06/26	55.00		27,032.57

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	ESB0PTMUPI-031334401898-PAYMENT FROM PHO				
	NE				
14/06/26	UPI-MR LOK BAHADUR	0000235147952595	14/06/26	300.00	26,732.57
	GURUN-Q861677277@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-235147952595-PAYMENT FROM PH				
	ONE				
14/06/26	IMPS-616521126811-BSIVASANKARREDDY-UBIN-XXXXXXXXXXXX0147-IMPS	0000616521126811	14/06/26	37,497.00	64,229.57
15/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 090626-EPR2716531114760	EPR2716531114760	15/06/26	905.27	63,324.30
15/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 090626-EPR2716531114769	EPR2716531114769	15/06/26	728.75	62,595.55
15/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 110626-EPR2716532073566	EPR2716532073566	15/06/26	1,841.63	60,753.92
15/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 100626-EPR2716532073563	EPR2716532073563	15/06/26	1,868.18	58,885.74
15/06/26	UPI-SPAN ACROSS IT	0000504624343227	15/06/26	293.82	58,591.92
	SOLUT-SPANACROSSITSOL				
	772804.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIRP0000011-504624343227-PAYMENTTOSPANACROS				
15/06/26	IMPS-616613229848-IPPS PAYMENT SYSTEM-CI	0000616613229848	15/06/26	14,004.00	72,595.92
	UB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-TESTNOTE/HDFC/TESTNOT				
	E				
15/06/26	IMPS-616614769604-SATSAI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX1568-IMPS	0000616614769604	15/06/26	18,673.00	91,268.92
15/06/26	IMPS-616614770320-SATSAI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX1568-IMPS	0000616614770320	15/06/26	9,336.00	100,604.92
15/06/26	UPI-DEVMUNI LEASING AND	0000653212468757	15/06/26	82,707.36	17,897.56
	-DEVMUNILEASINGA				
	370674.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-653212468757-REPAYMENTOFLOAN				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

15/06/26	IMPS-616694718633-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDI A PRIVATE LIMITED-NESF-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX5 453-PAYOUT	0000616694718633	15/06/26		1.00	17,898.56
15/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-879808526958-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000879808526958	15/06/26		4,500.00	22,398.56
15/06/26	IMPS-616617037557-DEVMUNI LEASING AND -I CIC-XXXXXXXX1136-IMPSXICIXLNDMPLZ00031 8318XSARUNKUMARX57771	0000616617037557	15/06/26		57,771.00	80,169.56
15/06/26	IMPS-616617275394-IPPS PAYMENT SYSTEM-CI UB-XXXXXXXXXXXX6201-TESTNOTE/HDFC/TESTNOT E	0000616617275394	15/06/26		13,018.00	93,187.56
15/06/26	UPI-GUHAN AGENCY-PAYTMQR2810050501013Y6F EH9PBFXY@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-437549822714- PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000437549822714	15/06/26	100.00		93,087.56
15/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 605414 15JUN26 19:0 3:08 WESTON FANBASIS.COM	0000000000605414	15/06/26	44,527.88		48,559.68
15/06/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL UPI-206833316263-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000206833316263	15/06/26	110.00		48,449.68
15/06/26	UPI-MWYN TECH PRIVATE LI-MWYNTECHPRIVATE LIMITE.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-87435757 3000-UPIINTENT	0000874357573000	15/06/26	962.00		47,487.68
16/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-CF.SMARTQPG@CASHFREESDLPB-NS PB0000011-789747513582-IN2103194J	0000789747513582	16/06/26	46.00		47,441.68
16/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001 920-598780867971-IN2103194J	0000598780867971	16/06/26	34.00		47,407.68
16/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001 920-409782552043-IN2103194J	0000409782552043	16/06/26	85.00		47,322.68
16/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001	0000706447349944	16/06/26	34.00		47,288.68

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

16/06/26	920-706447349944-IN2103194J UPI-KARIKAL CHETTINAD RE-PAYTMQR6YH10Z@P TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-776840564495-PAYMENT FRO M PHONE	0000776840564495	16/06/26	255.00		47,033.68
16/06/26	UPI-ANANDU BRANDY SHOP-Q428785877@YBL-YE SB0YBLUPI-418035023863-PAYMENT FROM PHON E	0000418035023863	16/06/26	102.00		46,931.68
16/06/26	UPI-MR BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-598476479304-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000598476479304	16/06/26	20.00		46,911.68
17/06/26	UPI-SHAH DHAVAL SURESHB-VALSHAH23@AXISB ANK-UTIB0000848-767883117135-PAYMENT FRO M PHONE	0000767883117135	17/06/26	43,268.00		3,643.68
17/06/26	A2AINT01 - C98415170626133523 - - 99909 927031995 - DEV AASHISH CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	0000001702189554	17/06/26		38,808.00	42,451.68
17/06/26	IMPS-616830153794-PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LT D DISBURSEMENT-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX2391-LOAN DISBURSED	0000616830153794	17/06/26		21,975.00	64,426.68
17/06/26	UPI-9734892620PTYES-9734892620@PTYES-SBI N0008540-165499480244-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000165499480244	17/06/26	47,996.00		16,430.68
17/06/26	NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-NAMAN FINLEASE PRIVA TE LIMITED-SEKAR ARUNKUMAR-CMS1682610013 822	CMS1682610013822	17/06/26		14,814.00	31,244.68
17/06/26	UPI-MR BENNY	0000956297443736	17/06/26	20.00		31,224.68

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-956297443736-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
18/06/26	UPI-JUPITER MANAGEMENT	0000653518848513	18/06/26	27,873.38		3,351.30
	S-JUPITERMANAGEME 775112.RZP@RXAXIS-UTIB0000RZP-6535188485 13-T2Z4J4WYDPXUBK					
18/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 150626-EPR2716 945518596	EPR2716945518596	18/06/26	1,551.30		1,800.00
18/06/26	IMPS-616913644835-JUPITER MANAGEMENT S-I DFB-XXXXXXX8917-PAYMENTDISBURSED	0000616913644835	18/06/26		23,284.80	25,084.80
18/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR6YCHXO@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-137272429321-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000137272429321	18/06/26	45.00		25,039.80
18/06/26	UPI-VADIVELU K-PAYTMQR71ZII5@PTYS-YESB0P TMUPI-500081390209-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000500081390209	18/06/26	200.00		24,839.80
18/06/26	UPI-VENKADASAMY V-Q277052587@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-746090473644-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000746090473644	18/06/26	195.00		24,644.80
18/06/26	UPI-BHAVANI WINE MART-PAYTMQR1T66UAJ2BH@ PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-949192742665-PAYMENT F ROM PHONE	0000949192742665	18/06/26	275.00		24,369.80
18/06/26	UPI-CHERRINET-PAYTM-675503@PTYBL-YESB0PT MUPI-616947928930-SENT USING PAYTM U	0000616947928930	18/06/26	765.82		23,603.98
18/06/26	UPI-MOHAMMED P C-Q633773065@YBL-YESB0YBL UPI-605042929751-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000605042929751	18/06/26	30.00		23,573.98
19/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN MARKUP+ST 150626-EPR2716 945989700	EPR2716945989700	19/06/26	287.70		23,286.28

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

19/06/26	NEFT CR-IDFB0020159-SARAF CREDIT AND POR TFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED-ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-I DFB6170M3143545	IDFB6170M3143545	19/06/26		22,050.00	45,336.28
19/06/26	UPI-GO MY BAZAAR-GPAY-12190355705@OKBIZA XIS-UTIB0000553-085607496484-PAYMENT FRO M PHONE	0000085607496484	19/06/26	170.00		45,166.28
19/06/26	UPI-MURUGAN STORE-PAYTM.S217L81@PTY-YESB 0MCHUPI-755912192967-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000755912192967	19/06/26	50.00		45,116.28
19/06/26	UPI-GOLU MEENA-9352862404-7@YBL-RMGB0000 001-076824269361-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000076824269361	19/06/26	24,015.00		21,101.28
19/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR736H4S@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-979397126745-PAYMENT FROM PHO NE	0000979397126745	19/06/26	90.00		21,011.28
19/06/26	UPI-KARIKAL CHETTINAD RE-PAYTMQR6YH10Z@P TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-621264972930-PAYMENT FRO M PHONE	0000621264972930	19/06/26	170.00		20,841.28
19/06/26	UPI-R SARAVANAN-SARAVANAN1902@FBL-FDRL00 02449-073366945718-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000073366945718	19/06/26	10.00		20,831.28
19/06/26	UPI-ADISIL CAFE WITH RES-Q657293633@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-050989028589-PAYMENT FROM PH ONE	0000050989028589	19/06/26	100.00		20,731.28
19/06/26	UPI-MR BENNY S-Q011315977@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-339268836288-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000339268836288	19/06/26	35.00		20,696.28
21/06/26	UPI-M	0000956408549432	21/06/26	80.00		20,616.28

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	JAYAPRIYA-PAYTMQR6PCS YE@PTYS-YESB0 PTMUPI-956408549432-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
21/06/26	UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY796083.RZP@AXISBANK-UT B0000100-990068741865-PAYVIARAZORPAY	0000990068741865	21/06/26	257.00		20,359.28
21/06/26	UPI-NEW HOTEL FOOD MUBAR-VYAPAR.17329086 8408@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-617271335285-S ENT USING PAYTM U	0000617271335285	21/06/26	440.00		19,919.28
21/06/26	UPI-A DIZON TAMILSELVAN-PAYTM.S1T4FWE@PT Y-YESB0MCHUPI-014093283347-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000014093283347	21/06/26	35.00		19,884.28
21/06/26	UPI-SRI VENKATESWARA DEL-PAYTMQRY047LXI6 MZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-286030137532-PAYMEN T FROM PHONE	0000286030137532	21/06/26	108.00		19,776.28
21/06/26	UPI-GUHAN AGENCY-PAYTMQR2810050501013Y6F EH9PBFX@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-979816159614- PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000979816159614	21/06/26	300.00		19,476.28
22/06/26	ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-AUREUSFINVT4	0000003838133304	22/06/26	9,192.00		10,284.28
22/06/26	UPI-SALMAN-FINOCITYCREDMANAGEMENT03@OKHD FCBANK-CNRB0000033-125143713538-UPI	0000125143713538	22/06/26	5,000.00		5,284.28
22/06/26	UPI-SALMAN-FINOCITYCREDMANAGEMENT03@OKHD FCBANK-CNRB0000033-125143772235-UPI	0000125143772235	22/06/26	1,000.00		4,284.28
22/06/26	UPI-KBSKOFIBARRBUSS-PAYTMQR736H4S@PTYS-Y ESB0PTMUPI-617390010457-UPI	0000617390010457	22/06/26	55.00		4,229.28
22/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127 98-035957028997-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000035957028997	22/06/26		4,000.00	8,229.28
22/06/26	UPI-SALMAN-FINOCITYCREDMANAGEMENT03@OKHD FCBANK-CNRB0000033-125151746784-UPI	0000125151746784	22/06/26	6,000.00		2,229.28

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

22/06/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-FINCFRIENDS-FINCFRIENDS.CFP@CASHFREENDSLPB-NSPB0000011-211819109132-MANDATE REQUEST	0000211819109132	22/06/26	1.00		2,228.28
22/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-9FA91C27E4B6423695C08B6E064D59F2@YBL-HDFC0000407-059008122883-MANDATE REQUEST	0000059008122883	22/06/26		1.00	2,229.28
22/06/26	IMPS-617335194628-FINCFRIENDS PRIVATE LIMITED GURGAON-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX2400-RUPEE REDEE	0000617335194628	22/06/26		14,400.00	16,629.28
22/06/26	UPI-GANAPATHY RAMAN M-GRM2603GRM-3@OKICI CI-IOBA0003540-125157749002-UPI	0000125157749002	22/06/26	5,000.00		11,629.28
23/06/26	UPI-TAMILNADU STATE TRAN-SBIPMOPAD.02PLE 0000049766-21117556@SBIPAY-SBIP0123456-6 78068157265-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000678068157265	23/06/26	125.00		11,504.28
23/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001 920-831588424606-IN2103194J	0000831588424606	23/06/26	46.00		11,458.28
23/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001 920-858543941642-IN2103194J	0000858543941642	23/06/26	34.00		11,424.28
23/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-CF.SMARTQPG@CASHFREENDSLPB-NSPB0000011-717451008471-IN2103194J	0000717451008471	23/06/26	108.00		11,316.28
23/06/26	UPI-SMARTQ-SMARTQPG.CF@AXISBANK-UTIB0001 920-777631926541-IN2103194J	0000777631926541	23/06/26	34.00		11,282.28
23/06/26	UPI-METROPOLITAN TRANSP-SBIPMOPAD.02PLE 0000050074-20897435@SBIPAY-SBIP0123456-6 36039507920-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000636039507920	23/06/26	11.00		11,271.28
23/06/26	UPI-TAMILNADU STATE TRAN-SBIPMOPAD.02PLE 0000047902-21117148@SBIPAY-SBIP0123456-1	0000135114318861	23/06/26	125.00		11,146.28

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	35114318861-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
23/06/26	NEFT CR-SBIN0000300-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT F UND ORGANIZATIO-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN42617496 7865	SBIN426174967865	23/06/26		10,600.00	21,746.28
23/06/26	UPI-SRI NEEVI MASS COOL -GPAY-1125244753 5@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-704891840604-PAY MENT FROM PHONE	0000704891840604	23/06/26	20.00		21,726.28
23/06/26	UPI-ELECTRICITY DEPARTME-ELECTRICITYDEP. PNDT.SBIEPAYLITE@SBI-SBIN0016209-6819571 22602-MOPSUPITXN	0000681957122602	23/06/26	5,587.00		16,139.28
23/06/26	UPI-ELECTRICITY DEPARTME-ELECTRICITYDEP. PNDT.SBIEPAYLITE@SBI-SBIN0016209-9436085 25218-MOPSUPITXN	0000943608525218	23/06/26	4,041.00		12,098.28
23/06/26	IMPS-617436210808-AMPIRE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C NFPL DISBU-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXXX 0088-API TXN	0000617436210808	23/06/26		88,200.00	100,298.28
23/06/26	UPI-UV RESTAURANT-PAYTM.D17871771311@PTY -YESB0MCHUPI-582337202153-PAYMENT FROM P HONE	0000582337202153	23/06/26	145.00		100,153.28
23/06/26	UPI-MUBARAK ALI-PAYTMQR6NANI7@PTYS-YESB0 PTMUPI-528465350394-PAYMENT FROM PHONE	0000528465350394	23/06/26	230.00		99,923.28
24/06/26	UPI-JENITHAPREETHI SELV-JENITHAJENITHA5 98-2@OKHDFCBANK-UTKS0001632-125219701892 -UPI	0000125219701892	24/06/26	72,401.00		27,522.28
24/06/26	IMPS-617537030559-S ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX	0000617537030559	24/06/26	25,000.00		2,522.28

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION					
24/06/26	UPI-LAWYERPANEL-LAWYERPANEL313286.RZP@RX	0000717532850893	24/06/26	49.99		2,472.29
	AIRTEL-AIRP0000011-717532850893-LAWYERPA NEL					
24/06/26	UPI-ANANDU BRANDY	0000310408344769	24/06/26	140.00		2,332.29
	SHOP-Q428785877@YBL-YE SBOYBLUPI-310408344769-PAYMENT FROM PHON E					
24/06/26	UPI-MOHAMED	0000873275094445	24/06/26	180.00		2,152.29
	ALI-Q799933341@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-873275094445-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
25/06/26	UPI-S	0000911552796976	25/06/26		5,985.00	8,137.29
	ARUNKUMAR-7868016188KOTAK@YBL-KKB K0000463-911552796976-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
25/06/26	UPI-GANAPATHY RAMAN	0000125304196483	25/06/26	6,000.00		2,137.29
	M-GRM2603GRM-3@OKICI CI-IOBA0003540-125304196483-UPI					
25/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000641167525877	25/06/26	337.00		1,800.29
	98-641167525877-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
25/06/26	UPI-PHONEPE-PPEWALLETWITHDRAWL@YESBANK-Y	0000617607046497	25/06/26		2,275.00	4,075.29
	ESB0000022-617607046497-F02 PHONEPE WD T 26					
25/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000032866986155	25/06/26	2,275.00		1,800.29
	98-032866986155-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
28/06/26	UPI-S ARUNKUMAR-7868016188@AXL-SBIN00127	0000830805304436	28/06/26		530.00	2,330.29
	98-830805304436-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
28/06/26	POS 526099XXXXXX3324 593074 28JUN26 12:2 4:21 WAN CHAI EZVIZ	0000000000593074	28/06/26	527.00		1,803.29
29/06/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD-ARUNKUMAR	BOFAH00007151892	29/06/26		105,602.00	107,405.29

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	SEKAR-BOFAH00007151892				
29/06/26	IMPS-618038822880-S	0000618038822880	29/06/26	105,000.00	2,405.29
	ARUNKUMAR-SBIN-XXXXX				
	XX7466-IMPS TRANSACTION				
29/06/26	IMPS-618010757334-S ARUNKUMAR -SBIN-XXX	0000618010757334	29/06/26	96,000.00	98,405.29
	XXXX7466-TRANSFER TO FAMILY OR FRIENDS				
29/06/26	UPI-PERUMAL	0000517778954665	29/06/26	96,014.00	2,391.29
	CHINNAPAIYAN-9965768949-10@Y				
	BL-IOBA0003373-517778954665-PAYMENT FROM				
	PHONE				
29/06/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005894	0000003858534390	29/06/26	32,500.00	-30,108.71
29/06/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005894	0000003858534390	29/06/26	32,500.00	2,391.29
29/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2242013224	0000003858622229	29/06/26	52,400.00	-50,008.71
29/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2242013224	0000003858622229	29/06/26	52,400.00	2,391.29
30/06/26	ACH D-	0000003860171939	30/06/26	25,495.00	-23,103.71
	RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-CHINMAYFINT7				
30/06/26	ACH D-	0000003860171939	30/06/26	25,495.00	2,391.29
	RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-CHINMAYFINT7				
30/06/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 290626-EPR27181	EPR2718176670583	30/06/26	590.00	1,801.29
	76670583				
30/06/26	DC INTL POS TXN DCC+ST 280626-EPR2718176	EPR2718176670581	30/06/26	1.29	1,800.00
	670581				
30/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2244876608	0000003862226619	30/06/26	26,200.00	-24,400.00
30/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2244876608	0000003862226619	30/06/26	26,200.00	1,800.00
30/06/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005901	0000003862747839	30/06/26	30,130.00	-28,330.00
30/06/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005901	0000003862747839	30/06/26	30,130.00	1,800.00
30/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2244879414	0000003862232591	30/06/26	10,480.00	-8,680.00
30/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2244879414	0000003862232591	30/06/26	10,480.00	1,800.00
30/06/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-5902125194	0000003862757139	30/06/26	7,635.60	-5,835.60
30/06/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-5902125194	0000003862757139	30/06/26	7,635.60	1,800.00
30/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2244873453	0000003862221534	30/06/26	15,720.00	-13,920.00
30/06/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2244873453	0000003862221534	30/06/26	15,720.00	1,800.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

01/07/26	INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2026	0000000000000000	30/06/26		144.00	1,944.00
01/07/26	IMPS-618214063992-RESERVE2-INDB-XXXXXXX	0000618214063992	01/07/26		1.00	1,945.00
	0120-P2AMOB					
01/07/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2254414204	0000003868636700	01/07/26	6,000.00		-4,055.00
01/07/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2254414204	0000003868636700	01/07/26		6,000.00	1,945.00
01/07/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2254414034	0000003868636539	01/07/26	2,000.00		-55.00
01/07/26	ACH D- TP ACH MAHASHAKTIFIN-2254414034	0000003868636539	01/07/26		2,000.00	1,945.00
01/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005909	0000003868731680	01/07/26	30,130.00		-28,185.00
01/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005909	0000003868731680	01/07/26		30,130.00	1,945.00
01/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005909	0000003868732047	01/07/26	32,500.00		-30,555.00
01/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005909	0000003868732047	01/07/26		32,500.00	1,945.00
01/07/26	ACH D- RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT-RICHMAN01073	0000003869835725	01/07/26	31,878.00		-29,933.00
01/07/26	ACH D- RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT-RICHMAN01073	0000003869835725	01/07/26		31,878.00	1,945.00
02/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005916	0000003877528176	02/07/26	6,224.00		-4,279.00
02/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005916	0000003877528176	02/07/26		6,224.00	1,945.00
02/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005916	0000003877511408	02/07/26	33,150.00		-31,205.00
02/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005916	0000003877511408	02/07/26		33,150.00	1,945.00
02/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005916	0000003877511835	02/07/26	16,729.00		-14,784.00
02/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005916	0000003877511835	02/07/26		16,729.00	1,945.00
02/07/26	ACH D- RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT-RICHMAN02073	0000003877989228	02/07/26	22,770.00		-20,825.00
02/07/26	ACH D- RICHMAN FINCAP LIMIT-RICHMAN02073	0000003877989228	02/07/26		22,770.00	1,945.00
03/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005924	0000003900392831	03/07/26	23,000.00		-21,055.00
03/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005924	0000003900392831	03/07/26		23,000.00	1,945.00
03/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005924	0000003900393802	03/07/26	11,500.00		-9,555.00
03/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005924	0000003900393802	03/07/26		11,500.00	1,945.00
04/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005932	0000003913031351	04/07/26	13,559.00		-11,614.00
04/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005932	0000003913031351	04/07/26		13,559.00	1,945.00
04/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005932	0000003913030614	04/07/26	3,000.00		-1,055.00
04/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005932	0000003913030614	04/07/26		3,000.00	1,945.00
04/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005932	0000003913030229	04/07/26	17,046.00		-15,101.00
04/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005932	0000003913030229	04/07/26		17,046.00	1,945.00
05/07/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 290626-EPR27185	EPR2718594357607	05/07/26	145.00		1,800.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. S ARUNKUMAR
16 Fourth Cross Street
Thirumagal Nagar Velrampet
Mudaliarpet
Pondicherry 605004
Pondicherry INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Nirmala S

Account Branch : PONDICHERRY MAIN BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NO.16 CENTIGO BUILDING,
100 FEET ROAD,
City : PONDICHERRY 605005
State : PONDICHERRY
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : arunkumars.sn26@gmail.com
Cust ID : 172569037
Account No : 50100433390335 COP POTENTIAL
A/C Open Date : 14/07/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000407 MICR : 605240002
Branch Code : 407
Account Type : SAVINGS - RESIDENTS(113)

From : 01/02/2026

To : 07/07/2026

Statement of account

	94357607					
05/07/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2256846947	0000003920570986	05/07/26	39,268.00		-37,468.00
05/07/26	ACH D- TP ACH PNBHOUSINGFIN-2256846947	0000003920570986	05/07/26		39,268.00	1,800.00
05/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005940	0000003937266669	05/07/26	10,948.00		-9,148.00
05/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005939	0000003937218720	05/07/26	10,948.00		-20,096.00
05/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005940	0000003937266669	05/07/26		10,948.00	-9,148.00
05/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005939	0000003937218720	05/07/26		10,948.00	1,800.00
05/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005939	0000003937262491	05/07/26	6,224.00		-4,424.00
05/07/26	ACH D- CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-000000005939	0000003937262491	05/07/26		6,224.00	1,800.00
06/07/26	ACH D- EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-0000E26070611UC6	0000003948551700	06/07/26	41,100.00		-39,300.00
06/07/26	ACH D- EASEBUZZ PVT LTD-0000E26070611UC6	0000003948551700	06/07/26		41,100.00	1,800.00
07/07/26	NEFT CR-BOFA0MM6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD -ARUNKUMAR SEKAR-BOFAH2618803801 8	BOFAH26188038018	07/07/26		1,000.00	2,800.00

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
19,724.38

Dr Count
535

Cr Count
264

Debits
10,499,162.13

Credits
10,482,237.75

Closing Bal
2,800.00

Generated On: 08-Jul-2026 10:16

Generated By: 172569037

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:34AAACH2702H1Z5

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013